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1. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 16.1 312.20

2. Ekaterina Beliaeva 2003 RUS 16.3 311.45

3. Julia Deng 2003 GER 16.6 309.65

4. Callie Eaglestone 2004 GBR 15.8 304.85

5. Anni Paloheimo 2003 FIN 15.8 288.80

6. Johanna Krauß 2005 GER 16.0 288.45

7. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 15.7 284.20

8. Lucia Gabino 2003 ESP 16.3 282.75

9. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 16.2 277.25

10. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 16.5 275.85

11. Jette Müller 2003 GER 16.1 272.40

12. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 16.4 270.35

13. Lucia Zebocchin 2003 ITA 15.7 269.90

14. Caroline Kupka 2003 NOR 15.7 268.95

15. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 16.2 268.60

16. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 15.9 267.95

17. Tessa Pavlekovic 2003 CRO 16.0 257.85

18. Karen Yamasaki 2003 JPN 15.6 257.15

19. Karolina Wolska 2003 POL 16.1 254.90

20. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 16.2 251.95

21. Bailey Davenport 2003 RSA 15.9 249.95

22. Dorottya Hais 2003 HUN 15.6 248.50

23. Maelle Gargam 2004 FRA 15.6 242.30

24. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 16.3 230.65

25. Susa Dolores 2003 CRO 16.1 211.70
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1. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.70 2. 16.1 312.20

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 9. (63.70)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 9. (96.85)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.25 14. (126.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 7. (169.00)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 46.80 4. (215.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 4. (260.20)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 1. (312.20)

2. Beliaeva, Ekaterina RUS 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.00 10. 16.3 311.45

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 5. (68.70)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 5. (99.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 2. (137.30)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 43.75 2. (181.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 1. (227.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 1. (274.65)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 2. (311.45)

3. Deng, Julia GER 201B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 35.20 4. 16.6 309.65

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 1. (70.90)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 1. (106.00)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 1. (139.15)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 1. (183.15)

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 44.20 2. (227.35)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.00 2. (269.35)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 3. (309.65)

4. Eaglestone, Callie GBR 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 5. 15.8 304.85

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 3. (67.65)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 3. (101.65)

401B 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 4. (133.90)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 3. (173.50)

203B 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.55 3. (216.05)

105C 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 3. (262.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 4. (304.85)

5. Paloheimo, Anni FIN 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 12. 15.8 288.80

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 15. (65.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 15. (93.15)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 13. (126.30)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 10. (167.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.80 7. (207.80)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 7. (249.20)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 5. (288.80)
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6. Krauß, Johanna GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 14. 16.0 288.45

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 8. (64.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 8. (97.40)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 27.00 16. (124.40)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 14. (161.80)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 8. (207.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (250.50)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 6. (288.45)

7. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 14. 15.7 284.20

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 13. (61.45)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 13. (94.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 12. (126.55)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 35.70 13. (162.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 10. (205.45)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.95 9. (243.40)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 7. (284.20)

8. Gabino, Lucia ESP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 2. 16.3 282.75

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 10. (66.90)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 10. (96.65)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 6. (131.75)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 5. (171.35)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 32.50 12. (203.85)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 11. (238.35)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 8. (282.75)

9. Biginelli, Maia ITA 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.40 25. 16.2 277.25

201C 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 22. (54.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.00 22. (88.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 5. (132.10)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 4. (172.00)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.50 5. (209.50)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.55 5. (252.05)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 25.20 9. (277.25)

10. Wright, Daryn USA 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 11. 16.5 275.85

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 10. (62.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.00 10. (96.65)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 7. (131.50)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 15. (161.50)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 14. (201.75)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 37.70 10. (239.45)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.40 10. (275.85)
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11. Müller, Jette GER 201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 21. 16.1 272.40

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 31.45 20. (60.25)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.00 20. (90.25)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 17. (123.40)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.30 17. (159.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 16. (199.30)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.90 15. (229.20)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 11. (272.40)

12. Paschel, Thalea GER 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 30.75 18. 16.4 270.35

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.90 12. (59.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 12. (94.50)

203C 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 3. (136.50)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 32.55 6. (169.05)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 9. (206.25)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.70 8. (243.95)

303B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 26.40 12. (270.35)

13. Zebocchin, Lucia ITA 401B 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.75 8. 15.7 269.90

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 6. (66.05)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 6. (99.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 9. (130.25)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 8. (168.05)

105C 2.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 34.80 13. (202.85)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 12. (233.90)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 13. (269.90)

14. Kupka, Caroline NOR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.50 22. 15.7 268.95

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 14. (60.80)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 14. (93.60)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 33.15 11. (126.75)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 16. (161.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 15. (199.35)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 14. (232.95)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 14. (268.95)

15. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 12. 16.2 268.60

103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 2. (64.65)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 2. (102.05)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.00 10. (129.05)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 9. (167.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.80 6. (208.70)

105B 2.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 24.70 13. (233.40)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 15. (268.60)
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16. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 6. 15.9 267.95

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 7. (64.40)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 7. (97.55)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 15. (126.05)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 12. (162.80)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 26.45 18. (189.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 17. (227.65)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 16. (267.95)

17. Pavlekovic, Tessa CRO 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 14. 16.0 257.85

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 16. (60.70)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.00 16. (92.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 20. (120.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 18. (157.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 32.50 17. (189.55)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 16. (227.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.90 17. (257.85)

18. Yamasaki, Karen JPN 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 23. 15.6 257.15

203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 17. (63.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 28.90 17. (92.20)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 29.25 19. (121.45)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 31.90 20. (153.35)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 19. (183.35)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 20. (219.35)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 18. (257.15)

19. Wolska, Karolina POL 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 6. 16.1 254.90

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 4. (64.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 4. (100.10)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.60 8. (130.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 11. (163.70)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 11. (204.50)

105C 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 22.80 18. (227.30)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 19. (254.90)

20. Heydra, Bailey RSA 5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 37.40 1. 16.2 251.95

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 18. (72.25)

201B 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 19.20 18. (91.45)

401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 22. (115.45)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.05 23. (143.50)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 20. (181.90)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 36.25 21. (218.15)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.80 20. (251.95)
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21. Davenport, Bailey RSA 103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 31.45 14. 15.9 249.95

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 29.60 19. (61.05)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 19. (90.80)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 21. (115.55)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 19. (155.15)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 x 26.40 21. (181.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 19. (224.75)

303B 2.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 21. (249.95)

22. Hais, Dorottya HUN 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 20. 15.6 248.50

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 23. (59.00)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 23. (83.80)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 23. (111.85)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.45 24. (142.30)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 22. (178.30)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 37.20 22. (215.50)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 22. (248.50)

23. Gargam, Maelle FRA 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 19. 15.6 242.30

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 24. (57.00)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 24. (81.65)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.00 24. (108.65)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 22. (144.95)

105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 25.20 23. (170.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 23. (209.75)

5231D 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 23. (242.30)

24. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 9. 16.3 230.65

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 21. (66.75)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 21. (89.70)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 18. (123.00)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 21. (152.70)

105B 2.6 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 5.20 25. (157.90)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 24. (195.85)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 24. (230.65)

25. Dolores, Susa CRO 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 24.05 24. 16.1 211.70

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 25. (48.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 27.20 25. (75.25)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.00 25. (97.25)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 25. (133.55)

105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 26.40 24. (159.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 24.15 25. (184.10)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 27.60 25. (211.70)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  25   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  200

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

JU 1    Helge   Tuxen

JU 2    Jack   Perkins

JU 3    Linda   Prins

JU 4    Jane   Davenport

JU 5    Norman   Becker

Referee :

NOR

USA

NED

RSA

GER

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 2018-4-26 03:55 PM

Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Ekaterina Beliaeva 2003 RUS 7.3 181.05 154.30 335.35

2. Julia Deng 2003 GER 7.6 183.15 137.20 320.35

3. Anni Paloheimo 2003 FIN 7.1 167.00 139.75 306.75

4. Johanna Krauß 2005 GER 7.3 161.80 144.90 306.70

5. Lucia Gabino 2003 ESP 7.3 171.35 128.90 300.25

6. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 7.2 172.00 128.20 300.20

7. Callie Eaglestone 2004 GBR 7.1 173.50 125.40 298.90

8. Lucia Zebocchin 2003 ITA 7.1 168.05 127.85 295.90

9. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 7.1 162.25 125.45 287.70

10. Caroline Kupka 2003 NOR 7.1 161.40 120.60 282.00

11. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 7.3 161.50 117.70 279.20

12. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 7.4 169.00 103.10 272.10



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2 Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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1. Beliaeva, Ekaterina RUS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 1. 7.3 335.35

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 1. (106.00) (181.05)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.30 1. (154.30)

2. Deng, Julia GER 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 3. 7.6 320.35

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 38.40 4. (87.80) (183.15)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 4. (137.20)

3. Paloheimo, Anni FIN 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 5. 7.1 306.75

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 3. (89.35) (167.00)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 3. (139.75)

4. Krauß, Johanna GER 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 2. 7.3 306.70

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 2. (98.90) (161.80)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 2. (144.90)

5. Gabino, Lucia ESP 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 49.20 4. 7.3 300.25

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 5. (86.00) (171.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 42.90 5. (128.90)

6. Biginelli, Maia ITA 5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.25 10. 7.2 300.20

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 6. (83.80) (172.00)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 6. (128.20)

7. Eaglestone, Callie GBR 203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.40 8. 7.1 298.90

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.80 9. (82.20) (173.50)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (125.40)

8. Zebocchin, Lucia ITA 105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 6. 7.1 295.90

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 40.25 7. (84.65) (168.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 7. (127.85)

9. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 7. 7.1 287.70

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 8. (83.45) (162.25)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 8. (125.45)

10. Kupka, Caroline NOR 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 8. 7.1 282.00

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 39.60 10. (81.00) (161.40)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (120.60)

11. Wright, Daryn USA 203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.80 11. 7.3 279.20

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (80.00) (161.50)

5134D 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 11. (117.70)

12. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 303B 2.4 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 12. 7.4 272.10

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 12. (73.20) (169.00)

105B 2.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 29.90 12. (103.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Aristide   Brun

JU 2    Norman   Becker

JU 3    Linda   Prins

JU 4    Jane   Davenport

JU 5    Bartlomiej  Krynicki

Referee :

AUT

GER

NED

RSA

POL

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 2018-4-26 11:38 AM

Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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1. Shutaro Naka 2000 JPN 25.1 525.10

2. Adrian Abadia 2002 ESP 25.0 513.25

3. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 25.0 502.55

4. Antonio Volpe 2000 ITA 24.6 493.85

5. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 23.4 466.35

6. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 24.6 461.40

7. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 25.0 456.25

8. Timothé Deneuville 2000 FRA 24.2 455.25

9. Dylan Vork 2000 NED 24.6 454.85

10. Nico Schaller 2000 AUT 24.7 454.45

11. Moritz Wesemann 2002 GER 25.0 449.65

12. Henry McKay 2000 CAN 24.6 448.40

13. Lachlan Cronin 2001 AUS 25.0 441.30

14. Cameron Gammage 2002 GBR 24.2 441.05

15. Leonard Bastian 2001 GER 24.3 437.95

16. Gennadii Vagin 2002 RUS 24.6 436.25

17. Davide Baraldi 2001 ITA 24.6 429.95

18. Reo Nishida 2000 JPN 24.6 427.40

19. Robert Lukaszewicz 2001 POL 23.4 426.65

20. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 24.4 425.90

21. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 24.6 424.00

22. Jacob Stoltz 2000 SWE 23.6 413.75

23. Pierrick Schafer 2002 SUI 23.5 411.05

24. Tino Tapio 2002 FIN 23.5 381.90

25. Aron Brun 2002 SUI 23.4 366.10

26. Ethan Newnham 2002 AUS 24.8 355.40

27. Zackarias Pettersson 2002 SWE 24.1 349.90



R E S U L T 

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION NORM (YO A) RESULT

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 99 % 453.35
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1. Naka, Shutaro JPN 103B 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 36.00 12. 25.1 525.10

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 4. (74.70)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 4. (114.60)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 4. (161.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 2. (207.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 2. (272.10)

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 61.50 1. (333.60)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 1. (395.10)

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 70.00 1. (465.10)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 1. (525.10)

2. Abadia, Adrian ESP 103B 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 38.40 7. 25.0 513.25

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 3. (78.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.70 3. (121.70)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 1. (166.85)

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 1. (214.10)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 61.50 1. (275.60)

5154B 3.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 39.10 5. (314.70)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 63.55 4. (378.25)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 2. (445.75)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 2. (513.25)

3. Crompton, Oliver GBR 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 6. 25.0 502.55

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (79.50)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (123.60)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 2. (165.60)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 6. (200.00)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 4. (263.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 3. (317.00)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.00 2. (385.00)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 4. (439.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 3. (502.55)

4. Volpe, Antonio ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 12. 24.6 493.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 12. (72.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 12. (109.95)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 45.15 5. (155.10)

5132D 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 50.40 3. (205.50)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 3. (268.50)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.50 2. (321.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 57.35 3. (378.35)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 3. (442.85)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 4. (493.85)
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5. Bouyer, Jules FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 17. 23.4 466.35

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 15. (73.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 15. (108.35)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 6. (154.55)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 45.15 7. (199.70)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.05 5. (257.75)

107C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 4. (315.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 8. (351.55)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 7. (404.75)

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 5. (466.35)

6. Schöne, Karl GER 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 4. 24.6 461.40

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 14. (74.55)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 14. (109.65)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.05 14. (146.70)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 14. (190.80)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 10. (246.30)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 65.10 6. (311.40)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (374.40)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 30.00 8. (404.40)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 57.00 6. (461.40)

7. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 17. 25.0 456.25

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 18. (67.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 18. (107.70)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 7. (152.85)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 47.25 5. (200.10)

405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 13. (242.10)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.90 15. (288.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.25 15. (342.25)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 9. (399.25)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 7. (456.25)

8. Deneuville, Timothé FRA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 14. 24.2 455.25

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 16. (72.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 16. (108.20)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 8. (152.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (193.25)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 6. (252.15)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 11. (297.15)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 11. (348.95)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 44.80 12. (393.75)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 8. (455.25)
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9. Vork, Dylan NED 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 1. 24.6 454.85

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 11. (77.70)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 11. (110.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 10. (150.00)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 11. (192.00)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 7. (250.50)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 7. (307.85)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 12. (346.85)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 10. (397.85)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 9. (454.85)

10. Schaller, Nico AUT 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 3. 24.7 454.45

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 6. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 6. (112.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.05 11. (149.10)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 10. (192.15)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 8. (248.85)

107B 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 8. (307.75)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (361.75)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 5. (418.75)

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 35.70 10. (454.45)

11. Wesemann, Moritz GER 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 37.05 10. 25.0 449.65

101A 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 22. (66.65)

201A 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 22. (101.80)

301A 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.00 24. (135.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.65 25. (170.45)

107B 3.1 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 21. (229.35)

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.70 19. (282.05)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 53.20 17. (335.25)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 15. (388.45)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 11. (449.65)

12. McKay, Henry CAN 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 27. 24.6 448.40

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 17. (70.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 17. (108.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 13. (147.00)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 9. (193.20)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 11. (242.70)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 12. (296.70)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 x 39.00 16. (335.70)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 52.70 16. (388.40)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 12. (448.40)
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13. Cronin, Lachlan AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 17. 25.0 441.30

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 9. (73.50)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 9. (111.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 35.15 17. (146.45)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.65 21. (181.10)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.60 19. (230.70)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 56.10 16. (286.80)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 13. (345.30)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 49.50 11. (394.80)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 13. (441.30)

14. Gammage, Cameron GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 24. 24.2 441.05

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 24. (68.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 24. (101.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 19. (144.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 15. (188.60)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 15. (235.10)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 13. (290.60)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 10. (349.40)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 6. (405.40)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 35.65 14. (441.05)

15. Bastian, Leonard GER 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 11. 24.3 437.95

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 6. (71.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (112.05)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 12. (147.25)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 12. (191.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.30 12. (242.65)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 10. (298.45)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.50 7. (353.95)

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 13. (392.95)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 45.00 15. (437.95)

16. Vagin, Gennadii RUS 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 24.6 436.25

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 5. (74.50)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (112.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 34.20 16. (146.50)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 20. (181.15)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 17. (233.65)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 49.60 17. (283.25)

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 9. (350.75)

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 17. (388.25)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 48.00 16. (436.25)
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17. Baraldi, Davide ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 15. 24.6 429.95

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 9. (69.50)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.80 9. (111.30)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 38.85 9. (150.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 13. (191.10)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 9. (246.60)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 9. (302.10)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 33.00 18. (335.10)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 14. (392.45)

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.50 17. (429.95)

18. Nishida, Reo JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 17. 24.6 427.40

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 2. (77.70)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (121.80)

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 42.30 3. (164.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 4. (204.95)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 25.50 20. (230.45)

205B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 22.50 25. (252.95)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 24. (313.40)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 54.00 21. (367.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.00 18. (427.40)

19. Lukaszewicz, Robert POL 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 22. 23.4 426.65

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.30 23. (64.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 23. (101.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 23. (141.45)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 36.75 23. (178.20)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 46.50 22. (224.70)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 20. (280.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 19. (329.70)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 53.20 18. (382.90)

5134D 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 43.75 19. (426.65)

20. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. 24.4 425.90

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (75.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 13. (109.80)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 22. (141.80)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 18. (182.75)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.35 14. (240.10)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 14. (288.10)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 14. (345.10)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 19. (381.10)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.80 20. (425.90)
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21. Wiegand, Vincent GER 403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. 24.6 424.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 19. (74.55)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 19. (106.95)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 21. (142.10)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 22. (180.95)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 16. (234.95)

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.05 18. (283.00)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 20. (326.50)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 22. (365.50)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 21. (424.00)

22. Stoltz, Jacob SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 24. 23.6 413.75

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 8. (74.50)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 8. (111.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 15. (146.55)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 16. (186.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 18. (232.35)

107C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 22. (265.95)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 22. (316.35)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 24. (359.75)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 54.00 22. (413.75)

23. Schafer, Pierrick SUI 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 17. 23.5 411.05

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 21. (68.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 21. (102.90)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 18. (144.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 19. (181.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 41.85 24. (223.50)

107C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 23. (264.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.20 21. (317.30)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 20. (371.90)

5335D 2.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.15 23. (411.05)

24. Tapio, Tino FIN 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 16. 23.5 381.90

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 20. (74.10)

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 20. (106.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 20. (144.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 17. (186.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 23. (223.90)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 21. (268.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 23. (314.90)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.00 23. (363.90)

5152B 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 18.00 24. (381.90)
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25. Brun, Aron SUI 403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 8. 23.4 366.10

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 25. (69.00)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 25. (98.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 25. (134.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 40.95 24. (175.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.15 25. (214.90)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 25.20 27. (240.10)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 40.60 27. (280.70)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 26. (318.50)

5235D 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.60 25. (366.10)

26. Newnham, Ethan AUS 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 24. 24.8 355.40

201B 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 27. (63.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 27. (95.05)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 26. (133.90)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 35.70 26. (169.60)

107B 3.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 40.30 26. (209.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 24. (260.90)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 26. (292.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 25. (339.65)

5337D 3.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 1.0 15.75 26. (355.40)

27. Pettersson, Zackarias SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 22. 24.1 349.90

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 26. (60.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 26. (95.10)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.75 27. (131.85)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 27. (168.60)

205B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 27. (200.10)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 26. (243.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 57.35 25. (300.85)

5152B 3.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 4.50 27. (305.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.55 27. (349.90)

NO Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 37.60 24.6 453.35

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 (81.70)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 (119.50)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 (160.35)

5331D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 (201.30)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 48.05 (249.35)

405B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 (301.85)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 (340.85)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 54.00 (394.85)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 (453.35)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  28   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  280

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Bartlomiej  Krynicki

JU 3    Kim   Hynynen-Furler

JU 4    Alexandr   Tcivinkii

JU 5    Gianluca  Calderara

Referee :

SWE

POL

AUS

RUS

ITA

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Joachim   Thorsen

JU 2    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 3    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 4    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 5    Julian   Bellan

NOR

FIN

CAN

ESP

GBR

Christian Picker GER

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7) (Dive 4, 5, 8, 9, 10)
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1. Shutaro Naka 2000 JPN 15.6 207.00 315.60 522.60

2. Adrian Abadia 2002 ESP 15.5 214.10 294.50 508.60

3. Antonio Volpe 2000 ITA 15.1 205.50 296.15 501.65

4. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 15.5 200.10 297.55 497.65

5. Henry McKay 2000 CAN 15.5 193.20 292.90 486.10

6. Nico Schaller 2000 AUT 15.2 192.15 290.40 482.55

7. Dylan Vork 2000 NED 15.1 192.00 290.00 482.00

8. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 15.5 200.00 275.80 475.80

9. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 15.5 190.80 273.45 464.25

10. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 14.0 199.70 262.40 462.10

11. Timothé Deneuville 2000 FRA 14.7 193.25 261.90 455.15

12. Moritz Wesemann 2002 GER 15.5 170.45 271.95 442.40
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1. Naka, Shutaro JPN 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 1. 15.6 522.60

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.00 2. (131.10) (207.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 2. (189.60)

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 1. (252.60)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (315.60)

2. Abadia, Adrian ESP 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 5. 15.5 508.60

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 37.40 9. (98.90) (214.10)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 65.10 9. (164.00)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.00 5. (230.00)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 4. (294.50)

3. Volpe, Antonio ITA 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 5. 15.1 501.65

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 3. (118.50) (205.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 3. (185.15)

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 3. (242.15)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 3. (296.15)

4. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 3. 15.5 497.65

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.90 1. (125.90) (200.10)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 1. (192.55)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 2. (249.55)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 2. (297.55)

5. McKay, Henry CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 3. 15.5 486.10

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.50 6. (115.50) (193.20)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 6. (172.50)

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.80 6. (228.30)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.60 5. (292.90)

6. Schaller, Nico AUT 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.65 12. 15.2 482.55

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 7. (113.10) (192.15)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 7. (171.60)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 7. (224.10)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 66.30 6. (290.40)

7. Vork, Dylan NED 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 5. 15.1 482.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 5. (123.50) (192.00)

305B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 5. (174.50)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 4. (231.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 7. (290.00)

8. Crompton, Oliver GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 10. 15.5 475.80

205B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 10. (99.00) (200.00)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 10. (158.50)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 9. (220.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 55.80 8. (275.80)
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9. Schöne, Karl GER 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 61.50 5. 15.5 464.25

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 4. (125.05) (190.80)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.50 4. (183.55)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 27.00 11. (210.55)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.90 9. (273.45)

10. Bouyer, Jules FRA 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 9. 14.0 462.10

107C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 8. (116.80) (199.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 8. (170.00)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 8. (221.80)

5335D 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 x 40.60 11. (262.40)

11. Deneuville, Timothé FRA 107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 1. 14.7 455.15

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 39.00 12. (104.10) (193.25)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 44.80 12. (148.90)

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.00 12. (204.90)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 12. (261.90)

12. Wesemann, Moritz GER 107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 57.35 11. 15.5 442.40

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.30 11. (106.65) (170.45)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 11. (158.45)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 10. (215.85)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 10. (271.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Kim   Hynynen-Furler

JU 2    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 3    Joachim   Thorsen

JU 4    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 5    Monika  Dietrich

Referee :

AUS

FIN

NOR

SWE

GER

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

Print: 2018-4-26 02:11 PM

Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Elena Wassen 2000 GER 19.6 382.00

2. Ronja Rundgren 2002 FIN 18.1 351.95

3. Emily Martin 2001 GBR 19.3 346.25

4. Laia Peinador 2001 ESP 18.2 328.65

5. Hanna Johnson-Stjernström 2001 SWE 18.0 315.20

6. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 19.1 304.55

7. Elma Lund 2001 NOR 17.6 302.10

8. Sara Lameiro 2001 ESP 18.9 300.40

9. Urzula Szewczyk 2001 POL 19.0 295.85

10. Johanna Holloway 2000 USA 20.1 292.05

11. Ashleigh Meneses 2002 AUS 19.2 283.20

12. Ruska Lehtonen 2002 FIN 17.1 273.10



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1 Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Wassen, Elena GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10m 36.00 2. 19.6 382.00

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 32.30 3. (68.30)

612B 1.9 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 10m 47.50 3. (115.80)

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 44.00 3. (159.80)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 57.00 3. (216.80)

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 52.80 1. (269.60)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 59.20 1. (328.80)

405B 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 53.20 1. (382.00)

2. Rundgren, Ronja FIN 403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 46.00 1. 18.1 351.95

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 37.60 2. (83.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7m 36.90 2. (120.50)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7m 40.00 2. (160.50)

405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7m 63.45 1. (223.95)

107C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 43.20 2. (267.15)

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 10m 46.40 2. (313.55)

614B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 38.40 2. (351.95)

3. Martin, Emily GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7m 36.00 2. 19.3 346.25

403B 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7m 51.45 1. (87.45)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 41.40 1. (128.85)

301B 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 48.45 1. (177.30)

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 44.95 2. (222.25)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 7m 35.00 3. (257.25)

107B 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 33.00 3. (290.25)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 10m 56.00 3. (346.25)

4. Peinador, Laia ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 32.80 5. 18.2 328.65

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 10m 45.00 5. (77.80)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 32.30 5. (110.10)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 33.60 5. (143.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 5. (188.25)

614B 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 37.20 6. (225.45)

107C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 48.60 5. (274.05)

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 54.60 4. (328.65)

5. Johnson-Stjernström, Hanna SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 7. 18.0 315.20

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 34.20 10. (65.40)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 35.00 10. (100.40)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7m 37.00 9. (137.40)

405B 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 37.80 10. (175.20)

614B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 42.00 8. (217.20)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 49.40 7. (266.60)

107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 48.60 5. (315.20)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1 Youth A
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8th International Youth Diving Meet
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6. Tuxen, Helle NOR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 27.20 12. 19.1 304.55

612B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 11. (65.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 30.40 11. (95.60)

403B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 33.00 11. (128.60)

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 44.95 11. (173.55)

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 51.20 7. (224.75)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 44.80 6. (269.55)

405B 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 35.00 6. (304.55)

7. Lund, Elma NOR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 9. 17.6 302.10

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7m 33.25 7. (62.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 44.10 7. (106.15)

612B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 33.25 7. (139.40)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 36.00 9. (175.40)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7m 37.80 10. (213.20)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 48.10 8. (261.30)

614B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 40.80 7. (302.10)

8. Lameiro, Sara ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 9. 18.9 300.40

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 38.00 9. (66.80)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 34.20 9. (101.00)

5331D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 37.80 8. (138.80)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 46.20 6. (185.00)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 45.00 5. (230.00)

6241B 2.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 10m 27.00 10. (257.00)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 10m 43.40 8. (300.40)

9. Szewczyk, Urzula POL 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7m 32.00 6. 19.0 295.85

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 42.00 6. (74.00)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 6. (108.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 35.15 6. (143.35)

205B 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 47.85 4. (191.20)

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 39.15 4. (230.35)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 10m 49.00 4. (279.35)

107B 3.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 10m 16.50 9. (295.85)

10. Holloway, Johanna USA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 33.60 4. 20.1 292.05

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 42.00 4. (75.60)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 10m 35.15 4. (110.75)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 10m 37.00 4. (147.75)

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 10m 32.00 7. (179.75)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 10m 36.40 9. (216.15)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 9. (260.70)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10m 31.35 10. (292.05)
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11. Meneses, Ashleigh AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 7. 19.2 283.20

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7m 38.85 8. (70.05)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 8. (104.25)

612B 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 7m 28.80 10. (133.05)

205B 2.9 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 46.40 8. (179.45)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 5m 29.45 11. (208.90)

107B 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 10m 22.50 12. (231.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 51.80 11. (283.20)

12. Lehtonen, Ruska FIN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 28.80 9. 17.1 273.10

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 32.55 12. (61.35)

612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 7m 29.70 12. (91.05)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 7m 31.35 12. (122.40)

105B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 44.85 12. (167.25)

405C 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 26.25 12. (193.50)

614B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 39.60 11. (233.10)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 40.00 12. (273.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  96

Youth APLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Yujiro   Heishi

JU 2    Dmitry   Dobroskok

JU 3    Sean   McCarthy

JU 4    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 5    Justine   Heydra

Referee :

JPN

RUS

USA

GER

RSA

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

Print: 2018-4-26 06:43 PM

Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Emily Martin 2001 GBR 11.9 177.30 215.50 392.80

2. Elena Wassen 2000 GER 12.2 159.80 192.10 351.90

3. Laia Peinador 2001 ESP 10.6 143.70 192.15 335.85

4. Hanna Johnson-Stjernström 2001 SWE 10.5 137.40 196.10 333.50

5. Ronja Rundgren 2002 FIN 10.7 160.50 172.30 332.80

6. Elma Lund 2001 NOR 10.1 139.40 184.95 324.35

7. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 11.7 128.60 183.00 311.60

8. Johanna Holloway 2000 USA 12.6 147.75 163.40 311.15

9. Sara Lameiro 2001 ESP 11.3 138.80 170.90 309.70

10. Urzula Szewczyk 2001 POL 11.6 143.35 135.75 279.10

11. Ashleigh Meneses 2002 AUS 11.8 133.05 106.25 239.30

12. Ruska Lehtonen ( inj. round 1 ) 2002 FIN 9.7 122.40 44.85 167.25



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2 Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Martin, Emily GBR 5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 1. 11.9 392.80

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 7m 39.20 3. (100.10) (177.30)

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 45.00 3. (145.10)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 70.40 1. (215.50)

2. Wassen, Elena GER 107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 10m 40.50 8. 12.2 351.90

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 10m 41.60 7. (82.10) (159.80)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 10m 51.20 7. (133.30)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 58.80 4. (192.10)

3. Peinador, Laia ESP 405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 43.20 7. 10.6 335.85

614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 10m 44.40 6. (87.60) (143.70)

107C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 49.95 6. (137.55)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 10m 54.60 3. (192.15)

4. Johnson-Stjernström, Hanna SWE 405B 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 10m 32.20 10. 10.5 333.50

614B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 51.60 2. (83.80) (137.40)

5251B 2.6 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 10m 63.70 2. (147.50)

107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 48.60 2. (196.10)

5. Rundgren, Ronja FIN 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7m 51.30 3. 10.7 332.80

107C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 40.50 4. (91.80) (160.50)

5152B 2.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 49.30 4. (141.10)

614B 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 10m 31.20 7. (172.30)

6. Lund, Elma NOR 105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 34.80 9. 10.1 324.35

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 5. (87.45) (139.40)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 50.70 5. (138.15)

614B 2.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 46.80 5. (184.95)

7. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 10m 58.00 2. 11.7 311.60

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 10m 48.00 1. (106.00) (128.60)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 10m 46.20 1. (152.20)

405B 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10m 30.80 6. (183.00)

8. Holloway, Johanna USA 407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 51.20 4. 12.6 311.15

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 10m 46.20 8. (97.40) (147.75)

626C 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 10m 29.70 8. (127.10)

207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 10m 36.30 9. (163.40)

9. Lameiro, Sara ESP 405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 50.40 5. 11.3 309.70

107B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 1.0 10m 25.50 9. (75.90) (138.80)

6241B 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 10m 43.20 9. (119.10)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 51.80 8. (170.90)

10. Szewczyk, Urzula POL 205B 2.9 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 10m 23.20 11. 11.6 279.10

5152B 2.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 47.85 10. (71.05) (143.35)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 10m 39.20 10. (110.25)

107B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 10m 25.50 10. (135.75)
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11. Meneses, Ashleigh AUS 205B 2.9 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 10m 23.20 11. 11.8 239.30

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5m 35.65 11. (58.85) (133.05)

107B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 10m 18.00 11. (76.85)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 29.40 11. (106.25)

12. Lehtonen, Ruska FIN 105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 44.85 6. 9.7 167.25



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.2

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  44

Youth APLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 3    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 4    Sean   McCarthy

JU 5    Justine   Heydra

Referee :

CAN

ESP

GER

USA

RSA

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2018-4-27 10:33 AM

Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Ben Cutmore 2003 GBR 20.6 428.40

2. Tyler Humphreys 2003 GBR 21.1 415.60

3. Senri Ikuma 2004 JPN 20.8 401.25

4. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 20.6 400.20

5. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 20.9 389.25

6. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 20.6 374.55

7. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 21.0 374.30

8. Mika Wilhelm 2003 GER 20.8 373.50

9. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 22.6 367.00

10. Filip Jachim 2003 POL 20.2 362.50

11. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 20.7 359.70

12. Maxim Schwab 2003 GER 21.3 354.15

13. Vlad Rudenko 2003 AUS 20.9 334.90

14. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 20.9 327.00

15. Anton Knoll 2004 AUT 19.7 324.75

16. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 20.5 287.85

17. Jonas Thorsen 2003 NOR 20.1 285.70

18. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 20.5 276.20

19. Pol Vila 2004 ESP 20.6 269.10



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 4.1 Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Cutmore, Ben GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.00 4. 20.6 428.40

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 2. (73.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 42.75 2. (116.55)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 2. (160.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 2. (203.70)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 2. (260.40)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 58.80 1. (319.20)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 50.40 1. (369.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 58.80 1. (428.40)

2. Humphreys, Tyler GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 5. 21.1 415.60

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.10 4. (70.30)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 4. (114.00)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 1. (161.25)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 1. (206.40)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 1. (266.40)

405B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 4. (299.40)

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 3. (354.00)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.60 2. (415.60)

3. Ikuma, Senri JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 5. 20.8 401.25

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 40.50 1. (75.70)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.80 1. (117.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (158.45)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 3. (201.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 3. (257.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 3. (300.90)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 2. (356.25)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 3. (401.25)

4. Meulendyks, Bram NED 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.05 1. 20.6 400.20

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 7. (79.05)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.90 7. (106.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 10. (142.10)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 5. (188.30)

405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 62.10 4. (250.40)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 54.60 2. (305.00)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 4. (351.20)

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.00 4. (400.20)

5. Henninger, Quinn USA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 5. 20.9 389.25

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (73.00)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 12. (102.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.95 11. (141.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 9. (183.65)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 7. (238.25)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.60 8. (278.85)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 7. (329.25)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 5. (389.25)
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6. Belotti, Stefano ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 10. 20.6 374.55

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.70 3. (72.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 3. (115.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 3. (160.20)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (201.15)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 47.60 5. (248.75)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.00 5. (290.75)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.60 6. (331.35)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 6. (374.55)

7. Petersen, Elias SWE 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 8. 21.0 374.30

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 11. (73.10)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 11. (104.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.95 6. (145.25)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 8. (184.10)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 9. (232.70)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 10. (266.30)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 9. (317.30)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.00 7. (374.30)

8. Wilhelm, Mika GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 10. 20.8 373.50

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 34.20 8. (67.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 8. (106.75)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 5. (148.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.85 6. (187.60)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.00 6. (241.60)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.40 6. (285.00)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 8. (327.00)

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 46.50 8. (373.50)

9. Fofana, Cedric CAN 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 8. 22.6 367.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 10. (68.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 10. (104.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.85 8. (143.65)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 7. (184.60)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 8. (237.10)

5337D 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 43.75 7. (280.85)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.15 5. (332.00)

307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 35.00 9. (367.00)

10. Jachim, Filip POL 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 14. 20.2 362.50

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 13. (65.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 13. (100.45)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 13. (139.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 39.90 11. (179.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 12. (222.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 13. (257.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 10. (312.10)

305C 2.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 50.40 10. (362.50)
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11. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 18. 20.7 359.70

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 14. (64.45)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 14. (99.55)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 15. (134.70)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 14. (172.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 11. (223.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 48.60 9. (271.70)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 39.00 11. (310.70)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.00 11. (359.70)

12. Schwab, Maxim GER 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. 21.3 354.15

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. (70.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 9. (106.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 9. (142.70)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 30.45 12. (173.15)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 15. (209.15)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 11. (263.15)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 12. (305.15)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 12. (354.15)

13. Rudenko, Vlad AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 32.80 13. 20.9 334.90

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 36.75 16. (69.55)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 28.80 16. (98.35)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 26.60 17. (124.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 15. (163.80)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 14. (210.00)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 14. (247.80)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 14. (288.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 13. (334.90)

14. Chaplin, Clayton USA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 15. 20.9 327.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 6. (72.15)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 35.10 6. (107.25)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 12. (141.45)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 10. (182.40)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 10. (224.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 12. (262.20)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 13. (300.00)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 27.00 14. (327.00)

15. Knoll, Anton AUT 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 17. 19.7 324.75

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 19. (59.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 19. (90.55)

403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.60 18. (124.15)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 17. (160.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 17. (199.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.80 15. (237.55)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.60 15. (285.15)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 15. (324.75)
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16. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 2. 20.5 287.85

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 5. (73.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 35.15 5. (108.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 7. (144.00)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 29.00 13. (173.00)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 13. (210.80)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 16. (227.60)

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 23.80 16. (251.40)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 16. (287.85)

17. Thorsen, Jonas NOR 103B 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.80 19. 20.1 285.70

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 18. (62.60)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 18. (92.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 19. (122.70)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 27.00 19. (149.70)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 26.60 19. (176.30)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 30.80 19. (207.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.80 17. (247.90)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 17. (285.70)

18. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 10. 20.5 276.20

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 17. (66.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 17. (98.25)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 39.90 14. (138.15)

5231D 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 19.00 18. (157.15)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 51.80 16. (208.95)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 12.60 17. (221.55)

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 18.20 18. (239.75)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.45 18. (276.20)

19. Vila, Pol ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 15. 20.6 269.10

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.40 15. (63.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 15. (98.75)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 16. (134.45)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 28.35 16. (162.80)

107C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 18. (199.20)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 18. (216.00)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 12.60 19. (228.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 19. (269.10)
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1. Senri Ikuma 2004 JPN 11.3 201.50 249.80 451.30

2. Ben Cutmore 2003 GBR 11.1 203.70 221.65 425.35

3. Tyler Humphreys 2003 GBR 11.6 206.40 217.00 423.40

4. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 13.1 184.60 233.90 418.50

5. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 11.1 188.30 227.35 415.65

6. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 11.4 183.65 231.90 415.55

7. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 11.1 201.15 206.50 407.65

8. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 11.5 184.10 203.95 388.05

9. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 11.3 172.70 203.90 376.60

10. Mika Wilhelm 2003 GER 11.3 187.60 188.20 375.80

11. Filip Jachim 2003 POL 10.7 179.20 189.50 368.70

12. Maxim Schwab 2003 GER 11.8 173.15 152.00 325.15
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1. Ikuma, Senri JPN 205C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 68.60 1. 11.3 451.30

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 54.60 1. (123.20) (201.50)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 62.10 1. (185.30)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 1. (249.80)

2. Cutmore, Ben GBR 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.45 2. 11.1 425.35

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 2. (126.45) (203.70)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 2. (185.25)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.40 5. (221.65)

3. Humphreys, Tyler GBR 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 4. 11.6 423.40

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 64.50 6. (126.00) (206.40)

107C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 35.00 6. (161.00)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 56.00 6. (217.00)

4. Fofana, Cedric CAN 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 6. 13.1 418.50

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25 3. (126.75) (184.60)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 3. (177.90)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 56.00 2. (233.90)

5. Meulendyks, Bram NED 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 60.75 5. 11.1 415.65

107C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 60.20 5. (120.95) (188.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 5. (171.35)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 4. (227.35)

6. Henninger, Quinn USA 107C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 3. 11.4 415.55

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 53.20 4. (114.80) (183.65)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.60 4. (176.40)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 55.50 3. (231.90)

7. Belotti, Stefano ITA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 7. 11.1 407.65

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 9. (98.70) (201.15)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 9. (147.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 7. (206.50)

8. Petersen, Elias SWE 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 8. 11.5 388.05

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 7. (97.45) (184.10)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 7. (155.95)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.00 8. (203.95)

9. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 9. 11.3 376.60

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 10. (103.10) (172.70)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 10. (145.10)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 9. (203.90)

10. Wilhelm, Mika GER 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 48.60 10. 11.3 375.80

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 8. (101.80) (187.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 8. (152.20)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 11. (188.20)
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11. Jachim, Filip POL 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 48.00 11. 10.7 368.70

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 11. (83.10) (179.20)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 49.00 11. (132.10)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 10. (189.50)

12. Schwab, Maxim GER 205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 45.00 12. 11.8 325.15

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 12. (85.50) (173.15)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 12. (117.00)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.00 12. (152.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Norman   Becker

JU 2    Linda   Prins

JU 3    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 4    Justine   Heydra

JU 5    Dmitry   Dobroskok

Referee :

GER

NED

ESP

RSA

RUS

Anke Piper GER
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1. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 23.4 459.05

2. Gennadii Vagin 2002 RUS 23.0 453.50

3. Adrian Abadia 2002 ESP 22.5 447.85

4. Nico Schaller 2000 AUT 22.6 432.85

5. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 22.3 425.85

6. Leonard Bastian 2001 GER 23.3 423.95

7. Davide Baraldi 2001 ITA 21.9 415.30

8. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 24.3 411.85

9. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 24.1 406.60

10. Dylan Vork 2000 NED 22.6 401.55

11. Timothé Deneuville 2000 FRA 22.0 400.25

12. Jacob Stoltz 2000 SWE 21.9 391.75

13. Leo Rassimof 2000 POL 22.2 378.40

14. Kazuma Idobata 2001 JPN 22.0 378.30

15. Cameron Gammage 2002 GBR 21.3 376.75

16. Pierrick Schafer 2002 SUI 21.3 374.45

17. Alin Rontu 2000 ROU 20.9 373.10

18. Robert Lukaszewicz 2001 POL 22.0 360.45

19. Ethan Newnham 2002 AUS 23.4 359.65

20. Moritz Wesemann 2002 GER 24.2 357.90

21. Tino Tapio 2002 FIN 21.9 351.70

22. Zackarias Pettersson 2002 SWE 21.9 344.80

23. Lachlan Cronin 2001 AUS 24.0 314.35

24. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 23.6 307.60

Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA not started
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1. Povzner, Victor CAN 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 11. 23.4 459.05

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 3. (71.65)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 3. (106.85)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 36.55 3. (143.40)

401A 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 4. (183.00)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 1. (243.45)

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 1. (303.45)

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.60 1. (354.05)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 1. (406.55)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 1. (459.05)

2. Vagin, Gennadii RUS 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 15. 23.0 453.50

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 15. (64.55)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 15. (95.75)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 10. (133.15)

5331D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 7. (179.35)

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 2. (239.80)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 2. (290.50)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 3. (337.00)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 2. (401.50)

5333D 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 2. (453.50)

3. Abadia, Adrian ESP 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 2. 22.5 447.85

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 2. (71.80)

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 2. (109.20)

401A 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 2. (145.20)

5331D 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 1. (194.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 40.80 4. (235.50)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 3. (290.10)

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 5. (328.50)

203B 2.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.35 3. (384.85)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 3. (447.85)

4. Schaller, Nico AUT 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 7. 22.6 432.85

103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 6. (70.75)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 6. (104.35)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.85 6. (139.20)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.40 2. (187.60)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. (238.30)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 4. (289.45)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 2. (340.45)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 5. (379.55)

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 4. (432.85)
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5. Crompton, Oliver GBR 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 3. 22.3 425.85

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. (68.50)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 9. (102.50)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.75 17. (130.25)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.10 10. (175.35)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 50.70 9. (226.05)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 8. (274.35)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 4. (330.15)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.00 6. (375.15)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 50.70 5. (425.85)

6. Bastian, Leonard GER 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 14. 23.3 423.95

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 5. (66.80)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (104.60)

103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 4. (141.15)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 3. (187.35)

405C 3.1 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.00 14. (218.35)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 52.00 10. (270.35)

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 8. (324.95)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 4. (380.45)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 6. (423.95)

7. Baraldi, Davide ITA 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 16. 21.9 415.30

101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 29.25 21. (60.75)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 21. (90.35)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.40 9. (134.75)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 6. (179.85)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 8. (226.65)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 7. (278.65)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.85 9. (323.50)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 45.00 7. (368.50)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 7. (415.30)

8. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 103C 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 10. 24.3 411.85

201B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 14. (63.20)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 14. (98.90)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 30.00 18. (128.90)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 12. (174.00)

405C 3.1 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 7. (228.25)

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 5. (285.85)

107C 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 10. (320.35)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 8. (365.35)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 46.50 8. (411.85)
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9. Wiegand, Vincent GER 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.30 21. 24.1 406.60

201B 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 23. (58.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 23. (89.10)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 42.90 12. (132.00)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 13. (173.80)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.80 6. (229.60)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 9. (271.60)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 7. (327.10)

205C 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 28.50 9. (355.60)

5335D 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 9. (406.60)

10. Vork, Dylan NED 401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 1. 22.6 401.55

103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 4. (73.50)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 4. (104.70)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 5. (139.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 5. (181.35)

405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 5. (232.50)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 6. (285.80)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.55 6. (328.35)

305C 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 22.50 10. (350.85)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 10. (401.55)

11. Deneuville, Timothé FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. 22.0 400.25

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 15. (65.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.60 15. (95.75)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 13. (131.75)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 14. (172.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 11. (220.55)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 11. (268.65)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 42.55 11. (311.20)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 34.80 14. (346.00)

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 11. (400.25)

12. Stoltz, Jacob SWE 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 9. 21.9 391.75

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 13. (65.50)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 13. (99.10)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 8. (134.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 11. (174.40)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.55 15. (216.95)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 19. (249.95)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 15. (295.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 13. (346.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 12. (391.75)
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13. Rassimof, Leo POL 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 6. 22.2 378.40

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 7. (68.45)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 7. (104.15)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 30.75 7. (134.90)

5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 9. (176.90)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 12. (219.80)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.35 16. (253.15)

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 16. (293.65)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 15. (335.50)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 13. (378.40)

14. Idobata, Kazuma JPN 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 23. 22.0 378.30

5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 1. (70.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 1. (119.65)

201C 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 1. (146.65)

301C 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 8. (178.65)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 42.00 10. (220.65)

5333D 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.90 12. (263.55)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 12. (301.50)

405C 3.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 24.80 17. (326.30)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 14. (378.30)

15. Gammage, Cameron GBR 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 3. 21.3 376.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.80 10. (64.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 10. (101.05)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 30.00 14. (131.05)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.25 18. (167.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 19. (210.50)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.80 17. (251.30)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.85 14. (296.15)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 11. (346.85)

5134D 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 29.90 15. (376.75)

16. Schafer, Pierrick SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 18. 21.3 374.45

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. (60.25)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 22. (89.15)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 31.50 22. (120.65)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 22. (160.25)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 21. (205.75)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 20. (248.95)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 17. (288.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 39.60 16. (327.65)

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 16. (374.45)
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17. Rontu, Alin ROU 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 16. 20.9 373.10

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 12. (66.35)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 12. (99.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 16. (130.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 15. (172.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 13. (219.15)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 13. (256.35)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.70 13. (300.05)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (346.85)

5233D 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 26.25 17. (373.10)

18. Lukaszewicz, Robert POL 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 26.00 22. 22.0 360.45

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 11. (68.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 11. (100.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.60 15. (130.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 21. (163.70)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 18. (211.80)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 41.85 14. (253.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 19. (281.25)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 20. (313.65)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 18. (360.45)

19. Newnham, Ethan AUS 101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 22.75 24. 23.4 359.65

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 24. (51.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 24. (79.60)

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 24. (118.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.70 24. (158.80)

107C 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 34.50 22. (193.30)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 23. (231.25)

305C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 20. (277.75)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.90 22. (305.65)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 19. (359.65)

20. Wesemann, Moritz GER 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 7. 24.2 357.90

101A 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 19. (59.40)

201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 19. (92.55)

301A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 19. (126.75)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 19. (166.35)

405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.05 17. (214.40)

107C 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 22.50 21. (236.90)

205C 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 30.00 21. (266.90)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 19. (317.90)

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 40.00 20. (357.90)
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21. Tapio, Tino FIN 401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 20. 21.9 351.70

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 18. (61.15)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 18. (94.30)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (132.10)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 16. (172.00)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 16. (216.40)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 15. (253.20)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 18. (284.40)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.30 18. (324.70)

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 27.00 21. (351.70)

22. Pettersson, Zackarias SWE 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. 21.9 344.80

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 20. (61.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 20. (91.70)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 21. (124.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 20. (164.80)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 43.70 20. (208.50)

305C 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 18. (250.50)

105B 2.6 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 11.70 22. (262.20)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 21. (306.40)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 22. (344.80)

23. Cronin, Lachlan AUS 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 18. 24.0 314.35

401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 33.00 17. (64.45)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 17. (95.65)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 20. (126.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 41.80 17. (168.05)

107C 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 21.00 24. (189.05)

405C 3.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 22. (235.55)

205C 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 25.50 23. (261.05)

305C 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 16.50 23. (277.55)

5152B 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.80 23. (314.35)

24. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 201B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 5. 23.6 307.60

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 8. (71.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 8. (103.80)

101B 1.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 15.60 23. (119.40)

5331D 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 23. (159.00)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.00 23. (192.00)

107C 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 12.00 24. (204.00)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.50 24. (238.50)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.10 24. (272.60)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 35.00 24. (307.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  24   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  240

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 3    Nigel   Mills

JU 4    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 5    Anne-K.  Hoffmann

Referee :

CAN

ESP

GBR

ITA

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Helge   Tuxen

JU 3    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 4    Dmitry   Dobroskok

JU 5    Jane   Davenport

SWE

NOR

FIN

RUS

RSA

Christian Picker GER

(Dive 2, 3, 6, 7) (Dive 1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10)

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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1. Adrian Abadia 2002 ESP 13.5 194.70 296.65 491.35

2. Leonard Bastian 2001 GER 14.3 187.35 283.10 470.45

3. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 15.5 183.00 283.10 466.10

4. Nico Schaller 2000 AUT 14.0 187.60 260.75 448.35

5. Gennadii Vagin 2002 RUS 14.3 179.35 264.90 444.25

6. Oliver Crompton 2001 GBR 14.2 175.35 263.05 438.40

7. Dylan Vork 2000 NED 13.6 181.35 254.45 435.80

8. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 15.1 173.80 249.20 423.00

9. Timothé Deneuville 2000 FRA 13.0 172.45 242.45 414.90

10. Davide Baraldi 2001 ITA 12.9 179.85 232.85 412.70

11. Jacob Stoltz 2000 SWE 12.9 174.40 229.15 403.55

12. Grigory Ivanov 2001 RUS 15.3 174.00 216.45 390.45
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1. Abadia, Adrian ESP 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 9. 13.5 491.35

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 58.50 1. (112.50) (194.70)

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 1. (179.70)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.45 3. (229.15)

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 1. (296.65)

2. Bastian, Leonard GER 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.00 2. 14.3 470.45

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 3. (116.60) (187.35)

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.50 3. (175.10)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (233.60)

205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 2. (283.10)

3. Povzner, Victor CAN 405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 1. 15.5 466.10

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 2. (123.60) (183.00)

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 2. (178.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 2. (233.50)

305B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.60 2. (283.10)

4. Schaller, Nico AUT 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 2. 14.0 448.35

107C 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 10. (99.50) (187.60)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 10. (142.05)

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 6. (203.55)

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.20 6. (260.75)

5. Vagin, Gennadii RUS 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 5. 14.3 444.25

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.20 4. (113.00) (179.35)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 4. (162.50)

305C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 4. (228.50)

5333D 2.6 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 4. (264.90)

6. Crompton, Oliver GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 7. 14.2 438.40

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 9. (96.00) (175.35)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 9. (144.05)

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (207.05)

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 56.00 5. (263.05)

7. Vork, Dylan NED 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 5. 13.6 435.80

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 6. (107.80) (181.35)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 6. (150.35)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 7. (199.85)

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 7. (254.45)

8. Wiegand, Vincent GER 405C 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.70 10. 15.1 423.00

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 7. (103.70) (173.80)

305C 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 43.50 7. (147.20)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 8. (192.20)

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 8. (249.20)
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9. Deneuville, Timothé FRA 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 7. 13.0 414.90

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 11. (106.60) (172.45)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.20 11. (138.80)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.20 9. (182.00)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 9. (242.45)

10. Baraldi, Davide ITA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 11. 12.9 412.70

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 8. (105.00) (179.85)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 40.25 8. (145.25)

305C 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 33.00 12. (178.25)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 10. (232.85)

11. Stoltz, Jacob SWE 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 12. 12.9 403.55

305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 12. (83.85) (174.40)

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 12. (130.65)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 11. (178.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 11. (229.15)

12. Ivanov, Grigory RUS 405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 4. 15.3 390.45

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 48.00 5. (108.45) (174.00)

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.00 5. (150.45)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 10. (181.95)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 34.50 12. (216.45)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 3    Helge   Tuxen

JU 4    Jane   Davenport

JU 5    Jouni   Seppänen

Referee :

CAN

ITA

NOR

RSA

FIN

Christian Picker GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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1. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 16.0 343.25

2. Ekaterina Beliaeva 2003 RUS 17.0 335.15

3. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 RUS 17.0 318.10

4. Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu 2003 ROU 15.7 297.65

5. Antonia Pavel 2004 ROU 16.7 293.30

6. Amanda Lundin 2005 SWE 15.8 289.90

7. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 16.8 276.75

8. Viktoria Kuhn 2004 GER 16.1 276.70

9. Clara Kerr 2003 GBR 15.0 273.10

10. Caroline Kupka 2003 NOR 15.7 268.45

11. Sofia Slöör 2003 FIN 15.0 256.50

12. Guurtje Praasterink 2003 NED 15.0 251.45

13. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 16.0 246.25
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1. Biginelli, Maia ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 3. 16.0 343.25

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 43.00 3. (79.00)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 42.75 3. (121.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 10m 36.10 2. (157.85)

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 67.20 1. (225.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 49.40 1. (274.45)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 1. (343.25)

2. Beliaeva, Ekaterina RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 8. 17.0 335.15

403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7m 49.35 1. (80.55)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 10m 45.60 1. (126.15)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7m 45.00 1. (171.15)

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 36.00 2. (207.15)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 2. (272.75)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 62.40 2. (335.15)

3. Kuzina, Elizaveta RUS 612B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 39.90 1. 17.0 318.10

403B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 6. (78.90)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 29.70 6. (108.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 34.20 6. (142.80)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 58.50 4. (201.30)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.60 3. (258.90)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 59.20 3. (318.10)

4. Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica ROU 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 32.80 6. 15.7 297.65

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 41.00 8. (73.80)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 31.35 8. (105.15)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 24.30 12. (129.45)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 61.60 8. (191.05)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 5. (249.55)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 48.10 4. (297.65)

5. Pavel, Antonia ROU 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 33.60 5. 16.7 293.30

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 41.00 5. (74.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 35.10 5. (109.70)

612B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 30.40 7. (140.10)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 6. (194.10)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 43.20 7. (237.30)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 5. (293.30)

6. Lundin, Amanda SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 32.00 7. 15.8 289.90

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 4. (74.75)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 37.00 4. (111.75)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 37.00 4. (148.75)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 50.40 5. (199.15)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 46.20 6. (245.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 6. (289.90)
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7. Wright, Daryn USA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 8. 16.8 276.75

403B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 7. (73.20)

612B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.15 7. (108.35)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 39.90 5. (148.25)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 40.50 9. (188.75)

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 36.80 9. (225.55)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 51.20 7. (276.75)

8. Kuhn, Viktoria GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 29.60 11. 16.1 276.70

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 38.00 11. (67.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 31.35 11. (98.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 37.80 8. (136.75)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 7. (191.35)

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 39.15 8. (230.50)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 46.20 8. (276.70)

9. Kerr, Clara GBR 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7m 37.80 2. 15.0 273.10

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7m 39.90 2. (77.70)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 2. (124.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 31.20 3. (156.15)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 3. (202.95)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 4. (255.60)

5233D 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 5m 17.50 9. (273.10)

10. Kupka, Caroline NOR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 7m 28.00 13. 15.7 268.45

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 38.85 12. (66.85)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 29.45 12. (96.30)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 10. (133.35)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 54.60 10. (187.95)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10m 35.00 10. (222.95)

5251B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 45.50 10. (268.45)

11. Slöör, Sofia FIN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 30.40 10. 15.0 256.50

612B 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 7m 22.50 13. (52.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7m 34.20 13. (87.10)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 33.00 13. (120.10)

105B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 43.70 13. (163.80)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 42.00 13. (205.80)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 50.70 11. (256.50)

12. Praasterink, Guurtje NED 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 34.40 4. 15.0 251.45

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 39.90 9. (74.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 29.45 9. (103.75)

612B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7m 27.00 11. (130.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 39.60 12. (170.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 48.60 11. (218.95)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 32.50 12. (251.45)
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13. Paschel, Thalea GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 29.60 11. 16.0 246.25

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 39.90 10. (69.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 31.35 10. (100.85)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 33.00 9. (133.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5m 44.20 11. (178.05)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 36.00 12. (214.05)

404C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5m 32.20 13. (246.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  13   ROUNDS:  7   JUMPS:  91

Youth BPLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Linda   Prins

JU 2    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 3    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 4    Nigel   Mills

JU 5    Alexander  Neufeld

Referee :

NED

CAN

ITA

GBR

GER

Anke Piper GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 6.2
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1. Ekaterina Beliaeva 2003 RUS 9.4 171.15 205.40 376.55

2. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 9.4 148.25 184.40 332.65

3. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 9.0 157.85 165.00 322.85

4. Clara Kerr 2003 GBR 7.6 156.15 155.40 311.55

5. Amanda Lundin 2005 SWE 8.3 148.75 162.30 311.05

6. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 RUS 9.4 142.80 167.60 310.40

7. Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu 2003 ROU 8.4 129.45 165.20 294.65

8. Viktoria Kuhn 2004 GER 8.5 136.75 144.30 281.05

9. Caroline Kupka 2003 NOR 8.2 133.35 143.70 277.05

10. Antonia Pavel 2004 ROU 9.4 140.10 131.80 271.90

11. Sofia Slöör 2003 FIN 7.7 120.10 140.45 260.55

12. Guurtje Praasterink 2003 NED 7.6 130.75 129.10 259.85
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1. Beliaeva, Ekaterina RUS 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 63.00 3. 9.4 376.55

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 73.60 1. (136.60) (171.15)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 68.80 1. (205.40)

2. Wright, Daryn USA 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 66.00 1. 9.4 332.65

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 51.20 2. (117.20) (148.25)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (184.40)

3. Biginelli, Maia ITA 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 58.80 5. 9.0 322.85

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 10m 39.00 5. (97.80) (157.85)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. (165.00)

4. Kerr, Clara GBR 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7m 54.00 8. 7.6 311.55

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 52.65 7. (106.65) (156.15)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5m 48.75 7. (155.40)

5. Lundin, Amanda SWE 205C 2.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7m 64.40 2. 8.3 311.05

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 57.40 6. (121.80) (148.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 6. (162.30)

6. Kuzina, Elizaveta RUS 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 54.00 8. 9.4 310.40

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 51.20 3. (105.20) (142.80)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 3. (167.60)

7. Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica ROU 405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 61.60 4. 8.4 294.65

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 55.50 4. (117.10) (129.45)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 48.10 4. (165.20)

8. Kuhn, Viktoria GER 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 56.00 7. 8.5 281.05

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 43.50 8. (99.50) (136.75)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.80 8. (144.30)

9. Kupka, Caroline NOR 205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 58.80 5. 8.2 277.05

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 42.00 9. (100.80) (133.35)

5251B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 42.90 9. (143.70)

10. Pavel, Antonia ROU 107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 10m 39.00 12. 9.4 271.90

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 10m 44.80 11. (83.80) (140.10)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 48.00 11. (131.80)

11. Slöör, Sofia FIN 105B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 44.85 11. 7.7 260.55

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 46.20 10. (91.05) (120.10)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 49.40 10. (140.45)

12. Praasterink, Guurtje NED 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 48.00 10. 7.6 259.85

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 48.60 12. (96.60) (130.75)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5m 32.50 12. (129.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

Youth BPLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 3    Nigel   Mills

JU 4    Jack   Perkins

JU 5    Aristide   Brun

Referee :

SWE

CAN

GBR

USA

AUT

Anke Piper GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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1. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 12.7 264.96

Maja Schmidt 2000

2. Hedda Nordstedt 2001 SWE 12.5 251.97

Emma Görebrant Gullstrand 2000

3. Lucia Gabino 2003 ESP 11.9 240.54

Valeria Antolino 2002

4. Holly Waxman 2002 GBR 12.3 230.25

Emily Bearpark 2001

5. Aleksandra Blazowska 2002 POL 11.9 225.39

Karolina Wolska 2003

6. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 12.3 214.26

Evdokiia Sheidt 2004

7. Kerry-Leigh Morrison 2003 RSA 12.3 196.20

Bailey Heydra 2003

Anni Paloheimo 2003 FIN not started

Lauren Hallaselka 2003



R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 7.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION NORM (YO A) RESULT

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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Jette Müller 2003 GER 98 % 225.39

Thalea Paschel 2004 GER
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1. Hentschel, Lena GER 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 1. 12.7 264.96

Schmidt, Maja 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.60 1. (91.80)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.46 1. (145.26)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 56.70 1. (201.96)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 1. (264.96)

2. Nordstedt, Hedda SWE 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 4. 12.5 251.97

Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma 403B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 6. (81.00)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.65 2. (133.65)

107C 2.8 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.12 2. (190.77)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 61.20 2. (251.97)

3. Gabino, Lucia ESP 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 45.00 2. 11.9 240.54

Antolino, Valeria 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 36.60 4. (81.60)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.24 3. (129.84)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 60.48 3. (190.32)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 50.22 3. (240.54)

4. Waxman, Holly GBR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 43.80 3. 12.3 230.25

Bearpark, Emily 103B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 2. (87.60)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 36.12 6. (123.72)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 57.12 4. (180.84)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.41 4. (230.25)

5. Blazowska, Aleksandra POL 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 4. 11.9 225.39

Wolska, Karolina 5132D 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.20 4. (81.60)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.64 5. (126.24)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 44.55 5. (170.79)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 54.60 5. (225.39)

6. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 103B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.00 6. 12.3 214.26

Sheidt, Evdokiia 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.40 3. (83.40)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 46.20 4. (129.60)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 2.5 2.5 34.44 6. (164.04)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 50.22 6. (214.26)

7. Morrison, Kerry-Leigh RSA 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 31.80 7. 12.3 196.20

Heydra, Bailey 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 36.60 7. (68.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.12 7. (110.52)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 2.5 2.5 36.12 7. (146.64)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 49.56 7. (196.20)

NO Müller, Jette GER 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 40.80 12.3 225.39

Paschel, Thalea 103B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 (78.60)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.92 (131.52)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 42.84 (174.36)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.03 (225.39)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  40

Youth ASYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

E 1    Gianluca  Calderara

E 2    Ingrid   Fontanals

S 1    Ainsley   Oliver

S 2    Julian   Bellan

S 3    Hedwig   Ekblom

S 4    Jouni   Seppänen

S 5    Linda   Prins

Referee :

ITA

ESP

CAN

E 3   Bartlomiej  Krynicki

GBR

SWE

FIN

NED

POL

GER

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker GER

E 4    Alexander  Neufeld

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 2018-4-28 01:31 PM

Youth A
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1. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 19.6 380.55

2. Emma Gullstrand 2000 SWE 18.9 379.25

3. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 19.0 374.30

4. Anna Shyrykhay 2000 GER 19.0 374.25

5. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 18.4 363.00

6. Aleksandra Blazowska 2002 POL 18.5 351.95

7. Maja Schmidt 2000 GER 19.0 346.25

8. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 18.7 338.85

9. Aleksandra Bibikina 2002 RUS 19.0 335.30

10. Emily Bearpark 2001 GBR 18.4 327.85

11. Holly Waxman 2002 GBR 18.7 320.85

12. Johanna Holloway 2000 USA 18.2 320.75

13. Jessica Schreiber 2000 GER 18.7 317.25

14. Regina Diensthuber 2001 AUT 18.2 315.30

15. Selina Staudenherz 2001 AUT 18.7 313.80

16. Hedda Nordstedt 2001 SWE 18.2 312.95

17. Nea Immonen 2001 FIN 18.3 310.45

18. Sarah Benning 2002 RSA 18.2 268.10

19. Petra Sandor 2000 HUN 18.2 268.05

20. Olivia Van Vollenhoven 2001 RSA 18.5 252.55
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1. Hentschel, Lena GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. 19.6 380.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 1. (70.10)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 1. (104.95)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (140.05)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 1. (184.05)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 1. (238.65)

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 3. (279.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 3. (325.95)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (380.55)

2. Gullstrand, Emma SWE 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 1. 18.9 379.25

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 3. (70.40)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 3. (103.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 1. (146.45)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 3. (182.15)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 2. (233.75)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.60 1. (284.35)

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.00 1. (336.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 2. (379.25)

3. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. 19.0 374.30

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 2. (70.10)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 2. (104.10)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 3. (139.20)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 4. (181.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 5. (225.40)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 4. (270.90)

303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 4. (324.90)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 3. (374.30)

4. Shyrykhay, Anna GER 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 12. 19.0 374.25

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.00 7. (65.20)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.10 7. (100.30)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.55 5. (136.85)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 5. (180.85)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.40 3. (231.25)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.40 2. (280.65)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (327.45)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 4. (374.25)

5. Antolino, Valeria ESP 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 9. 18.4 363.00

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 5. (68.70)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 5. (102.30)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 4. (137.15)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 45.10 2. (182.25)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.10 4. (230.35)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.25 5. (270.60)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 5. (315.00)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 5. (363.00)
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6. Blazowska, Aleksandra POL 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 10. 18.5 351.95

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 11. (65.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 11. (95.70)

401A 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 8. (130.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 10. (170.40)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 6. (220.80)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 47.15 6. (267.95)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (314.75)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.20 6. (351.95)

7. Schmidt, Maja GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 2. 19.0 346.25

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 10. (68.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 10. (96.55)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 10. (128.95)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 8. (171.85)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (215.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 7. (267.05)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 7. (299.45)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 7. (346.25)

8. Tuxen, Helle NOR 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 34.40 5. 18.7 338.85

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 6. (66.70)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 6. (100.70)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 7. (131.30)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.70 7. (172.00)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 11. (211.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 8. (251.25)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 8. (292.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. (338.85)

9. Bibikina, Aleksandra RUS 401B 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 15. 19.0 335.30

101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 24.70 16. (54.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.50 16. (89.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 17. (119.80)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 14. (159.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 13. (202.60)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 11. (245.50)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 9. (291.10)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.20 9. (335.30)

10. Bearpark, Emily GBR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 17. 18.4 327.85

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 12. (62.05)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 12. (95.20)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 11. (128.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.40 12. (165.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 10. (212.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.60 12. (240.15)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 12. (279.75)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 10. (327.85)
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11. Waxman, Holly GBR 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 33.30 6. 18.7 320.85

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 4. (66.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 4. (102.60)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. (135.75)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 6. (177.55)

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 7. (220.45)

303B 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 16.80 14. (237.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.80 15. (274.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (320.85)

12. Holloway, Johanna USA 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.15 7. 18.2 320.75

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 8. (65.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 8. (98.25)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 13. (128.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 9. (171.15)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (214.35)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 9. (251.15)

303B 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 30.00 11. (281.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 12. (320.75)

13. Schreiber, Jessica GER 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 16. 18.7 317.25

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 18. (60.30)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 18. (88.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 14. (121.45)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 16. (157.75)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 16. (195.45)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 15. (236.85)

303B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 13. (277.65)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 13. (317.25)

14. Diensthuber, Regina AUT 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 20. 18.2 315.30

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 15. (60.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.90 15. (89.80)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 15. (120.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 13. (162.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.50 14. (196.50)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 13. (238.50)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 14. (274.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 14. (315.30)

15. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 7. 18.7 313.80

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 9. (63.55)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 9. (96.70)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 9. (129.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 11. (169.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 12. (210.60)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.40 10. (247.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.80 10. (283.80)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 30.00 15. (313.80)
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16. Nordstedt, Hedda SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 11. 18.2 312.95

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 17. (56.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 32.30 17. (88.55)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.75 18. (116.30)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 18. (153.05)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.30 17. (189.35)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 33.60 16. (222.95)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 16. (266.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 16. (312.95)

17. Immonen, Nea FIN 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 13. 18.3 310.45

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 13. (64.75)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 13. (95.15)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (128.30)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.45 15. (158.75)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 15. (195.55)

303B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 25.20 17. (220.75)

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 17. (263.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 17. (310.45)

18. Benning, Sarah RSA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 17. 18.2 268.10

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 14. (61.55)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.60 14. (91.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 16. (120.05)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 17. (155.25)

403B 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.40 18. (181.65)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 32.40 19. (214.05)

303B 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 27.60 19. (241.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 26.45 18. (268.10)

19. Sandor, Petra HUN 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 30.75 13. 18.2 268.05

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 19. (62.20)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 25.60 19. (87.80)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 19. (108.20)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 19. (141.20)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 19. (178.40)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 18. (215.60)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.65 18. (251.25)

303B 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 19. (268.05)

20. Van Vollenhoven, Olivia RSA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 19. 18.5 252.55

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 20. (55.25)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 20. (79.90)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 20. (103.90)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 20. (136.45)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 35.10 20. (171.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 20. (199.15)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00 20. (229.15)

5134D 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 23.40 20. (252.55)
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1. Emma Gullstrand 2000 SWE 9.9 182.15 214.65 396.80

2. Anna Shyrykhay 2000 GER 10.0 180.85 201.20 382.05

3. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 9.7 182.25 198.80 381.05

4. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 10.6 184.05 189.10 373.15

5. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 10.0 181.00 189.80 370.80

6. Holly Waxman 2002 GBR 9.7 177.55 187.70 365.25

7. Aleksandra Blazowska 2002 POL 9.5 170.40 176.85 347.25

8. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 9.7 172.00 171.90 343.90

9. Aleksandra Bibikina 2002 RUS 10.0 159.40 179.40 338.80

10. Johanna Holloway 2000 USA 9.5 171.15 166.65 337.80

11. Regina Diensthuber 2001 AUT 9.5 162.00 168.55 330.55

12. Emily Bearpark 2001 GBR 9.7 165.75 157.30 323.05
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1. Gullstrand, Emma SWE 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 54.00 3. 9.9 396.80

203B 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 54.05 1. (108.05) (182.15)

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 53.30 1. (161.35)

105B 2.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 1. (214.65)

2. Shyrykhay, Anna GER 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 56.40 1. 10.0 382.05

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 2. (109.70) (180.85)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.80 2. (150.50)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 2. (201.20)

3. Antolino, Valeria ESP 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 3. 9.7 381.05

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 3. (97.70) (182.25)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 3. (148.10)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 3. (198.80)

4. Hentschel, Lena GER 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 2. 10.6 373.15

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 5. (90.60) (184.05)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (141.00)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 5. (189.10)

5. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 7. 10.0 370.80

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 4. (96.20) (181.00)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 4. (143.00)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 4. (189.80)

6. Waxman, Holly GBR 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 7. 9.7 365.25

303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 6. (94.80) (177.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.70 6. (138.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 6. (187.70)

7. Blazowska, Aleksandra POL 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 7. 9.5 347.25

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 8. (91.65) (170.40)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 42.00 8. (133.65)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (176.85)

8. Tuxen, Helle NOR 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 11. 9.7 343.90

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.90 10. (87.30) (172.00)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 10. (128.70)

303B 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.20 9. (171.90)

9. Bibikina, Aleksandra RUS 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 5. 10.0 338.80

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 7. (90.90) (159.40)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 7. (136.50)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 7. (179.40)

10. Holloway, Johanna USA 105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 7. 9.5 337.80

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 31.05 11. (77.85) (171.15)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 11. (117.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 11. (166.65)
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11. Diensthuber, Regina AUT 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 12. 9.5 330.55

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 9. (85.75) (162.00)

303B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 9. (130.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 10. (168.55)

12. Bearpark, Emily GBR 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 5. 9.7 323.05

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 12. (91.70) (165.75)

303B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 24.00 12. (115.70)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.60 12. (157.30)
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COMPETITION: 8.2
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Youth ASPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 3    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 4    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 5    Bartlomiej  Krynicki

Referee :

CAN

ESP

ITA

FIN

POL

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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1. Julia Deng 2003 GER 18.1 344.00

2. Jette Müller 2003 GER 18.0 330.05

3. Callie Eaglestone 2004 GBR 17.7 323.30

4. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 16.9 321.50

5. Evdokiia Sheidt 2004 RUS 17.8 321.05

6. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 17.9 315.60

7. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 17.9 314.95

8. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 17.7 314.05

9. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 18.1 306.70

10. Lucia Zebocchin 2003 ITA 16.9 296.55

11. Karen Yamasaki 2003 JPN 17.8 294.55

12. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 17.8 292.90

13. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 RUS 18.6 287.80

14. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 17.3 286.30

15. Lucia Gabino 2003 ESP 17.4 281.30

16. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 17.8 273.80

17. Frieda Dummer 2004 GER 17.8 264.45

18. Bailey Davenport 2003 RSA 17.8 262.80

19. Karolina Wolska 2003 POL 17.4 260.25

20. Dorottya Hais 2003 HUN 16.9 257.20

21. Tessa Pavlekovic 2003 CRO 17.4 246.90

22. Caroline Kupka 2003 NOR 17.8 245.75

Maelle Gargam 2004 FRA not started

Anni Paloheimo 2003 FIN not started
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1. Deng, Julia GER 201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. 18.1 344.00

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 2. (77.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (118.65)

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 3. (151.45)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 3. (192.40)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.20 1. (245.60)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 1. (296.00)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 1. (344.00)

2. Müller, Jette GER 201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 40.50 2. 18.0 330.05

301B 1.9 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 1. (82.30)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 42.00 1. (124.30)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 2. (154.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 2. (192.50)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 50.40 2. (242.90)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 34.50 3. (277.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.65 2. (330.05)

3. Eaglestone, Callie GBR 101B 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 8. 17.7 323.30

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 4. (72.45)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 4. (111.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 4. (151.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 1. (193.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 5. (226.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.20 2. (280.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 43.20 3. (323.30)

4. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 31.20 11. 16.9 321.50

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 38.70 6. (69.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 6. (107.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (145.70)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 36.00 6. (181.70)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (224.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 6. (273.50)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 4. (321.50)

5. Sheidt, Evdokiia RUS 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 21. 17.8 321.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 11. (67.35)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 11. (100.65)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 9. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 10. (177.40)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 9. (219.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.00 7. (268.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 5. (321.05)
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6. Paschel, Thalea GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 16. 17.9 315.60

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 8. (67.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 37.05 8. (104.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (145.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 5. (185.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.20 7. (224.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (275.00)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 6. (315.60)

7. Wright, Daryn USA 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 5. 17.9 314.95

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 7. (70.20)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 7. (106.95)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (135.75)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 9. (177.75)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 8. (219.75)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 9. (264.55)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 7. (314.95)

8. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 30.40 12. 17.7 314.05

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 9. (66.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 9. (103.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 10. (137.20)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.00 12. (170.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.25 10. (217.45)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 8. (267.85)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.20 8. (314.05)

9. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 12. 18.1 306.70

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 15. (67.30)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 15. (97.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 8. (139.70)

5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 6. (181.70)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (232.10)

205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 27.00 10. (259.10)

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 9. (306.70)

10. Zebocchin, Lucia ITA 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. 16.9 296.55

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 10. (71.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 10. (102.85)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 11. (137.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 32.00 14. (169.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 14. (208.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 13. (250.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 45.90 10. (296.55)
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11. Yamasaki, Karen JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 7. 17.8 294.55

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 40.50 3. (74.90)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.85 3. (115.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. (156.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 4. (191.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 3. (239.95)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 5. (274.95)

305C 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 19.60 11. (294.55)

12. Heydra, Bailey RSA 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. 17.8 292.90

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 12. (66.30)

201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 12. (98.70)

103B 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80 22. (119.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 21. (157.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 20. (200.50)

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.00 14. (249.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 12. (292.90)

13. Kuzina, Elizaveta RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 33.60 9. 18.6 287.80

403B 2.1 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 5. (74.55)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 5. (108.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 7. (144.85)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 8. (178.45)

405B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.50 13. (209.95)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 16. (245.95)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 41.85 13. (287.80)

14. Biginelli, Maia ITA 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 21. 17.3 286.30

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 16. (61.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 16. (96.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 36.75 14. (133.40)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 13. (169.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 19. (200.60)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 11. (256.60)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 29.70 14. (286.30)

15. Gabino, Lucia ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 30.40 12. 17.4 281.30

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.80 21. (59.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 32.30 21. (91.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 18. (129.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 16. (167.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 12. (213.90)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 15. (248.90)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 15. (281.30)
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16. Smith, Evie GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 28.80 16. 17.8 273.80

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 22. (61.20)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 22. (89.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 19. (127.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 19. (163.20)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.80 18. (201.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 12. (251.40)

305C 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 22.40 16. (273.80)

17. Dummer, Frieda GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 10. 17.8 264.45

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 19. (60.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 19. (93.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 15. (129.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 36.75 17. (166.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 39.15 15. (205.65)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 18. (237.85)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.60 17. (264.45)

18. Davenport, Bailey RSA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 6. 17.8 262.80

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 20. (60.50)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 20. (92.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 21. (123.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 20. (158.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.20 17. (201.20)

305C 2.8 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 21. (226.40)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 18. (262.80)

19. Wolska, Karolina POL 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 30.40 12. 17.4 260.25

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 18. (63.70)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.45 18. (93.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 13. (134.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 11. (172.95)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 11. (214.95)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 24.30 17. (239.25)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 21.00 19. (260.25)

20. Hais, Dorottya HUN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 19. 16.9 257.20

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (65.80)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 13. (98.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 16. (129.55)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 18. (165.55)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.20 16. (202.75)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 19. (231.55)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.65 20. (257.20)
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21. Pavlekovic, Tessa CRO 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 20. 17.4 246.90

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 17. (63.95)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 17. (96.35)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 20. (126.75)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 22. (151.95)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 22. (185.55)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 20. (230.10)

205C 2.8 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 21. (246.90)

22. Kupka, Caroline NOR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 16. 17.8 245.75

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 14. (66.60)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 14. (98.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.35 17. (129.45)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 15. (167.25)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 21. (192.45)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 18.20 22. (210.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 22. (245.75)
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Justine   Heydra

JU 3    Andreas  Becker

JU 4    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 5    Frode   Lund

Referee :

SWE

RSA

GER

ESP

NOR
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1. Julia Deng 2003 GER 18.1 344.00

2. Jette Müller 2003 GER 18.0 330.05

3. Callie Eaglestone 2004 GBR 17.7 323.30

4. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 16.9 321.50

5. Evdokiia Sheidt 2004 RUS 17.8 321.05

6. Thalea Paschel 2004 GER 17.9 315.60

7. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 17.9 314.95

8. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 17.7 314.05

9. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 18.1 306.70

10. Lucia Zebocchin 2003 ITA 16.9 296.55

11. Karen Yamasaki 2003 JPN 17.8 294.55

12. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 17.8 292.90

13. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 RUS 18.6 287.80

14. Maia Biginelli 2003 ITA 17.3 286.30

15. Lucia Gabino 2003 ESP 17.4 281.30

16. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 17.8 273.80

17. Frieda Dummer 2004 GER 17.8 264.45

18. Bailey Davenport 2003 RSA 17.8 262.80

19. Karolina Wolska 2003 POL 17.4 260.25

20. Dorottya Hais 2003 HUN 16.9 257.20

21. Tessa Pavlekovic 2003 CRO 17.4 246.90

22. Caroline Kupka 2003 NOR 17.8 245.75

Maelle Gargam 2004 FRA not started

Anni Paloheimo 2003 FIN not started
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1. Deng, Julia GER 201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. 18.1 344.00

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 2. (77.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (118.65)

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 3. (151.45)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 3. (192.40)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.20 1. (245.60)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 1. (296.00)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 1. (344.00)

2. Müller, Jette GER 201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 40.50 2. 18.0 330.05

301B 1.9 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 1. (82.30)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 42.00 1. (124.30)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 2. (154.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 2. (192.50)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 50.40 2. (242.90)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 34.50 3. (277.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.65 2. (330.05)

3. Eaglestone, Callie GBR 101B 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 8. 17.7 323.30

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 4. (72.45)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 4. (111.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 4. (151.30)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 1. (193.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 5. (226.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.20 2. (280.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 43.20 3. (323.30)

4. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 31.20 11. 16.9 321.50

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 38.70 6. (69.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 6. (107.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (145.70)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 36.00 6. (181.70)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (224.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 6. (273.50)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 4. (321.50)

5. Sheidt, Evdokiia RUS 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 21. 17.8 321.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 11. (67.35)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 11. (100.65)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 9. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 10. (177.40)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 9. (219.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.00 7. (268.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 5. (321.05)
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6. Paschel, Thalea GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 16. 17.9 315.60

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 8. (67.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 37.05 8. (104.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (145.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 5. (185.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.20 7. (224.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (275.00)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 6. (315.60)

7. Wright, Daryn USA 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 5. 17.9 314.95

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 7. (70.20)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 7. (106.95)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (135.75)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 9. (177.75)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 8. (219.75)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 9. (264.55)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 7. (314.95)

8. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 30.40 12. 17.7 314.05

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 9. (66.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 9. (103.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 10. (137.20)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.00 12. (170.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.25 10. (217.45)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 8. (267.85)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.20 8. (314.05)

9. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 12. 18.1 306.70

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 15. (67.30)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 15. (97.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 8. (139.70)

5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 6. (181.70)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (232.10)

205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 27.00 10. (259.10)

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 9. (306.70)

10. Zebocchin, Lucia ITA 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. 16.9 296.55

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 10. (71.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 10. (102.85)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 11. (137.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 32.00 14. (169.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 14. (208.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 13. (250.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 45.90 10. (296.55)
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11. Yamasaki, Karen JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 7. 17.8 294.55

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 40.50 3. (74.90)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.85 3. (115.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. (156.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 4. (191.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 3. (239.95)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 5. (274.95)

305C 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 19.60 11. (294.55)

12. Heydra, Bailey RSA 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. 17.8 292.90

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 12. (66.30)

201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 12. (98.70)

103B 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80 22. (119.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 21. (157.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 20. (200.50)

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.00 14. (249.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 12. (292.90)

13. Kuzina, Elizaveta RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 33.60 9. 18.6 287.80

403B 2.1 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 5. (74.55)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 5. (108.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 7. (144.85)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 8. (178.45)

405B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.50 13. (209.95)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 16. (245.95)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 41.85 13. (287.80)

14. Biginelli, Maia ITA 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 21. 17.3 286.30

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 16. (61.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 16. (96.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 36.75 14. (133.40)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 13. (169.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 19. (200.60)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 11. (256.60)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 29.70 14. (286.30)

15. Gabino, Lucia ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 30.40 12. 17.4 281.30

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.80 21. (59.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 32.30 21. (91.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 18. (129.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 16. (167.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 12. (213.90)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 15. (248.90)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 15. (281.30)
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16. Smith, Evie GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 28.80 16. 17.8 273.80

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 22. (61.20)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 22. (89.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 19. (127.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 19. (163.20)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.80 18. (201.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 12. (251.40)

305C 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 22.40 16. (273.80)

17. Dummer, Frieda GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 10. 17.8 264.45

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 19. (60.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 19. (93.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 15. (129.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 36.75 17. (166.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 39.15 15. (205.65)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 18. (237.85)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.60 17. (264.45)

18. Davenport, Bailey RSA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 6. 17.8 262.80

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 20. (60.50)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 20. (92.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 21. (123.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 20. (158.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.20 17. (201.20)

305C 2.8 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 21. (226.40)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 18. (262.80)

19. Wolska, Karolina POL 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 30.40 12. 17.4 260.25

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 18. (63.70)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.45 18. (93.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 13. (134.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 11. (172.95)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 11. (214.95)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 24.30 17. (239.25)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 21.00 19. (260.25)

20. Hais, Dorottya HUN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 19. 16.9 257.20

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (65.80)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 13. (98.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 16. (129.55)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 18. (165.55)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.20 16. (202.75)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 19. (231.55)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.65 20. (257.20)
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21. Pavlekovic, Tessa CRO 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 20. 17.4 246.90

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 17. (63.95)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 17. (96.35)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 20. (126.75)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 22. (151.95)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 22. (185.55)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 20. (230.10)

205C 2.8 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 21. (246.90)

22. Kupka, Caroline NOR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 16. 17.8 245.75

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 14. (66.60)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 14. (98.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.35 17. (129.45)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 15. (167.25)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 21. (192.45)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 18.20 22. (210.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 22. (245.75)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  22   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  176

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Justine   Heydra

JU 3    Andreas  Becker

JU 4    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 5    Frode   Lund

Referee :

SWE

RSA

GER

ESP

NOR

Anke Piper GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 7 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 9.2

Print: 2018-4-28 06:01 PM

Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Callie Eaglestone 2004 GBR 8.3 193.30 160.45 353.75

2. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 RUS 9.1 178.45 168.40 346.85

3. Daryn Wright 2003 USA 8.4 177.75 156.80 334.55

4. Jette Müller 2003 GER 8.5 192.50 141.75 334.25

5. Karen Yamasaki 2003 JPN 8.3 191.35 133.80 325.15

6. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 8.6 181.70 139.40 321.10

7. Evdokiia Sheidt 2004 RUS 8.3 177.40 143.60 321.00

8. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 8.3 170.20 149.50 319.70

9. Julia Deng 2003 GER 8.8 192.40 124.30 316.70

10. Matilda Nilsson 2004 SWE 7.5 181.70 132.75 314.45

11. Lucia Zebocchin 2003 ITA 7.5 169.05 129.60 298.65

12. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 8.3 157.30 141.10 298.40



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 9.2 Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Eaglestone, Callie GBR 205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 5. 8.3 353.75

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 2. (107.80) (193.30)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 2. (160.45)

2. Kuzina, Elizaveta RUS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.50 3. 9.1 346.85

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 1. (109.50) (178.45)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 1. (168.40)

3. Wright, Daryn USA 205C 2.8 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 5. 8.4 334.55

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 3. (106.40) (177.75)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 3. (156.80)

4. Müller, Jette GER 205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 1. 8.5 334.25

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 31.50 6. (94.50) (192.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 6. (141.75)

5. Yamasaki, Karen JPN 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 4. 8.3 325.15

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 43.40 9. (97.40) (191.35)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 9. (133.80)

6. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 12. 8.6 321.10

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 8. (93.20) (181.70)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 8. (139.40)

7. Sheidt, Evdokiia RUS 205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.20 2. 8.3 321.00

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 5. (89.60) (177.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 5. (143.60)

8. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 8. 8.3 319.70

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 4. (100.50) (170.20)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.00 4. (149.50)

9. Deng, Julia GER 205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 7. 8.8 316.70

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.80 12. (92.80) (192.40)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 12. (124.30)

10. Nilsson, Matilda SWE 5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 10. 7.5 314.45

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 10. (93.15) (181.70)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (132.75)

11. Zebocchin, Lucia ITA 5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 10. 7.5 298.65

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 11. (86.40) (169.05)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 11. (129.60)

12. Heydra, Bailey RSA 405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.90 8. 8.3 298.40

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 7. (92.10) (157.30)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 7. (141.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 2    Justine   Heydra

JU 3    Andreas  Becker

JU 4    Linda   Prins

JU 5    Jouni   Seppänen

Referee :

ESP

RSA

GER

NED

FIN

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 10.1
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1. Senri Ikuma 2004 JPN 20.0 435.55

2. Ben Cutmore 2003 GBR 20.0 426.45

3. Joseph Pashley 2003 GBR 18.4 382.60

4. Ludwig Schäl 2003 GER 19.4 366.65

5. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 18.7 361.75

6. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 20.2 360.40

7. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 19.1 360.10

8. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 20.5 348.10

9. Filip Jachim 2003 POL 18.3 345.85

10. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 18.8 342.45

11. Elias Pohl 2003 GER 19.8 337.00

12. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 18.2 332.10

13. Pol Vila 2004 ESP 17.0 285.85

14. Jonas Thorsen 2003 NOR 17.6 242.20

15. Adrian Zaspel 2003 SUI 16.7 206.70



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Ikuma, Senri JPN 103B 1.6 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 10m 40.00 3. 20.0 435.55

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 39.90 2. (79.90)

403B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 10m 52.00 2. (131.90)

612B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 45.60 1. (177.50)

5237D 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 52.80 2. (230.30)

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 1. (305.50)

305C 2.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10m 75.60 1. (381.10)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.45 1. (435.55)

2. Cutmore, Ben GBR 612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10m 40.85 2. 20.0 426.45

201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 43.20 1. (84.05)

301B 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 10m 49.40 1. (133.45)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 10m 41.00 2. (174.45)

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 1. (232.05)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 61.60 2. (293.65)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 59.20 2. (352.85)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 73.60 2. (426.45)

3. Pashley, Joseph GBR 612B 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 47.50 1. 18.4 382.60

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 27.20 7. (74.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7m 42.00 7. (116.70)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 40.50 5. (157.20)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 4. (216.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 53.20 3. (269.20)

405C 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7m 64.80 3. (334.00)

107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 10m 48.60 3. (382.60)

4. Schäl, Ludwig GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 10m 36.00 8. 19.4 366.65

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 3. (78.75)

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 3. (123.75)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 34.20 4. (157.95)

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 43.50 6. (201.45)

305C 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 55.10 6. (256.55)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 60.80 5. (317.35)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 49.30 4. (366.65)

5. Chaplin, Clayton USA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 31.20 11. 18.7 361.75

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 36.00 12. (67.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 12. (106.15)

5132D 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 49.35 7. (155.50)

107C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 10m 60.75 3. (216.25)

5152B 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 42.05 5. (258.30)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 61.60 4. (319.90)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 7m 41.85 5. (361.75)
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6. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 29.60 13. 20.2 360.40

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.00 8. (69.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 8. (109.50)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 10. (152.25)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10m 45.00 9. (197.25)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 46.20 11. (243.45)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 6. (302.65)

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.75 6. (360.40)

7. Henninger, Quinn USA 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 38.40 4. 19.1 360.10

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 47.00 5. (85.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 10m 34.20 5. (119.60)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 34.65 8. (154.25)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 43.40 8. (197.65)

107C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 58.05 7. (255.70)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 10m 40.00 8. (295.70)

205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7m 64.40 7. (360.10)

8. Fofana, Cedric CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 30.40 12. 20.5 348.10

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 29.70 13. (60.10)

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.00 13. (95.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 13. (134.10)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 11. (191.70)

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 56.10 9. (247.80)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10m 36.30 9. (284.10)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.00 8. (348.10)

9. Jachim, Filip POL 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 8. 18.3 345.85

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 39.00 10. (75.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 33.25 10. (108.25)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 44.10 9. (152.35)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 44.40 10. (196.75)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 56.70 8. (253.45)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 44.80 7. (298.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 47.60 9. (345.85)

10. Belotti, Stefano ITA 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 38.40 4. 18.8 342.45

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 37.05 6. (75.45)

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 43.00 6. (118.45)

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 46.20 3. (164.65)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 43.40 5. (208.05)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 53.20 4. (261.25)

624B 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 10m 22.40 10. (283.65)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 58.80 10. (342.45)
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11. Pohl, Elias GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 36.00 8. 19.8 337.00

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 4. (74.95)

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 48.00 4. (122.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 33.25 6. (156.20)

107B 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 42.00 7. (198.20)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 10m 49.60 9. (247.80)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 35.20 12. (283.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5m 54.00 11. (337.00)

12. Petersen, Elias SWE 301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 36.10 7. 18.2 332.10

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 32.00 11. (68.10)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 40.00 11. (108.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 38.00 11. (146.10)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 40.80 12. (186.90)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 51.80 12. (238.70)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7m 44.80 11. (283.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 48.60 12. (332.10)

13. Vila, Pol ESP 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 36.80 6. 17.0 285.85

403B 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 35.00 9. (71.80)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 36.90 9. (108.70)

5132D 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m 26.25 12. (134.95)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 7m 28.80 13. (163.75)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 13. (216.40)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 37.95 13. (254.35)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 31.50 13. (285.85)

14. Thorsen, Jonas NOR 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 25.60 14. 17.6 242.20

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7m 31.50 14. (57.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 28.50 14. (85.60)

612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 28.80 14. (114.40)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5m 22.05 14. (136.45)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5m 34.50 14. (170.95)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 34.80 14. (205.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 7m 36.45 14. (242.20)

15. Zaspel, Adrian SUI 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 24.80 15. 16.7 206.70

403B 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 29.00 15. (53.80)

612B 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 10m 24.70 15. (78.50)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 26.40 15. (104.90)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 28.80 15. (133.70)

405C 3.1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 5m 21.70 15. (155.40)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 24.00 15. (179.40)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 27.30 15. (206.70)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  15   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  120

Youth BPLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 3    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 4    Jack  Clewlow

JU 5    Jane   Davenport

Referee :

CAN

ITA

FIN

GBR

RSA

Anke Piper GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Print: 2018-4-28 05:12 PM

Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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1. Senri Ikuma 2004 JPN 12.6 177.50 302.45 479.95

2. Ben Cutmore 2003 GBR 12.4 174.45 248.20 422.65

3. Ludwig Schäl 2003 GER 12.0 157.95 256.45 414.40

4. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 11.2 164.65 225.40 390.05

5. Filip Jachim 2003 POL 10.7 152.35 231.95 384.30

6. Joseph Pashley 2003 GBR 11.0 157.20 221.25 378.45

7. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 11.1 155.50 219.25 374.75

8. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 12.8 152.25 217.85 370.10

9. Elias Pohl 2003 GER 12.4 156.20 212.20 368.40

10. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 11.5 154.25 212.05 366.30

11. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 13.1 134.10 231.25 365.35

12. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 10.7 146.10 155.55 301.65



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2 Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet
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- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Ikuma, Senri JPN 5237D 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 79.20 1. 12.6 479.95

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (146.40) (177.50)

305C 2.8 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 68.60 1. (215.00)

207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 10m 87.45 1. (302.45)

2. Cutmore, Ben GBR 407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. 12.4 422.65

305C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 65.80 3. (133.00) (174.45)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 10m 43.20 3. (176.20)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 72.00 3. (248.20)

3. Schäl, Ludwig GER 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 66.00 5. 12.0 414.40

305C 2.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 60.90 2. (126.90) (157.95)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (194.10)

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 62.35 2. (256.45)

4. Belotti, Stefano ITA 205C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7m 67.20 2. 11.2 390.05

305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 10m 70.00 4. (137.20) (164.65)

624B 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 10m 33.60 4. (170.80)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 54.60 6. (225.40)

5. Jachim, Filip POL 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 50.40 8. 10.7 384.30

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 49.95 6. (100.35) (152.35)

205C 2.8 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7m 67.20 6. (167.55)

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 64.40 4. (231.95)

6. Pashley, Joseph GBR 405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 60.75 7. 11.0 378.45

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 5. (119.55) (157.20)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 50.40 5. (169.95)

107C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 51.30 7. (221.25)

7. Chaplin, Clayton USA 107C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 40.50 12. 11.1 374.75

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 53.65 9. (94.15) (155.50)

205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 63.00 9. (157.15)

405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7m 62.10 8. (219.25)

8. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 63.00 6. 12.8 370.10

626C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 10m 31.35 10. (94.35) (152.25)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 10. (155.15)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 62.70 9. (217.85)

9. Pohl, Elias GER 107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 46.50 9. 12.4 368.40

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 11. (108.90) (156.20)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 10m 44.80 11. (153.70)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 58.50 10. (212.20)

10. Henninger, Quinn USA 405B 2.8 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 10m 67.20 2. 11.5 366.30

107C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 10m 58.05 8. (125.25) (154.25)

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 33.60 8. (158.85)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7m 53.20 11. (212.05)
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11. Fofana, Cedric CAN 407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 43.20 10. 13.1 365.35

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 73.10 7. (116.30) (134.10)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 44.55 7. (160.85)

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 70.40 5. (231.25)

12. Petersen, Elias SWE 105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 40.80 11. 10.7 301.65

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 7m 29.40 12. (70.20) (146.10)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 46.20 12. (116.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 7m 39.15 12. (155.55)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth BPLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Michail  Sachiasvili

JU 2    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 3    Helge   Tuxen

JU 4    Jack  Clewlow

JU 5    Aristide   Brun

Referee :

GER

SWE

NOR

GBR

AUT

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T
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Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29
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1. Victor Povzner 2001 CAN 13.5 292.56

Henry McKay 2000

2. Reo Nishida 2000 JPN 13.1 290.88

Kazuma Idobata 2001

3. Aleksei Sorokin 2001 RUS 13.1 278.07

Grigory Ivanov 2001

4. Antonio Volpe 2000 ITA 13.1 269.40

Davide Baraldi 2001

5. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 13.5 255.66

Moritz Wesemann 2002

6. Pierrick Schafer 2002 SUI 12.4 243.72

Aron Brun 2002

7. Ethan Newnham 2002 AUS 13.1 243.69

Lachlan Cronin 2001

8. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 12.7 237.06

Zackarias Pettersson 2002

9. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 12.6 233.64

Clayton Chaplin 2003

10. Jules Bouyer 2002 FRA 12.3 227.64

Cyprien Mennecier 2002

11. Ben Cutmore 2003 GBR 12.3 226.23

Tyler Humphreys 2003

Adrian Abadia 2002 ESP not started

Matthew Wade 2000



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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1. Povzner, Victor CAN 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 48.60 2. 13.5 292.56

McKay, Henry 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 49.80 2. (98.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 64.80 1. (163.20)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 65.10 1. (228.30)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.26 1. (292.56)

2. Nishida, Reo JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 1. 13.1 290.88

Idobata, Kazuma 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 1. (99.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 61.38 2. (160.38)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.20 2. (221.58)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 69.30 2. (290.88)

3. Sorokin, Aleksei RUS 403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 3. 13.1 278.07

Ivanov, Grigory 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 4. (88.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.60 3. (155.40)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 64.17 3. (219.57)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 58.50 3. (278.07)

4. Volpe, Antonio ITA 403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.60 4. 13.1 269.40

Baraldi, Davide 301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 39.00 7. (84.60)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.90 4. (148.50)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.80 4. (204.30)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 65.10 4. (269.40)

5. Wiegand, Vincent GER 403C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 6. 13.5 255.66

Wesemann, Moritz 201C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 38.40 9. (82.80)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 57.66 7. (140.46)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 5. (194.46)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 61.20 5. (255.66)

6. Schafer, Pierrick SUI 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 43.80 8. 12.4 243.72

Brun, Aron 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 6. (85.80)

205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 55.44 5. (141.24)

305C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 46.20 6. (187.44)

5235D 2.8 6.0 4.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.28 6. (243.72)

7. Newnham, Ethan AUS 101B 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 42.60 9. 13.1 243.69

Cronin, Lachlan 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 7. (84.60)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 49.29 10. (133.89)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 8. (179.79)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 63.90 7. (243.69)

8. Petersen, Elias SWE 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 4. 12.7 237.06

Pettersson, Zackarias 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 44.40 3. (90.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 45.36 9. (135.36)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 43.20 9. (178.56)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 58.50 8. (237.06)

9. Henninger, Quinn USA 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 44.40 6. 12.6 233.64

Chaplin, Clayton 403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.60 5. (87.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 53.76 6. (140.76)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 35.28 10. (176.04)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 57.60 9. (233.64)
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10. Bouyer, Jules FRA 103B 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 11. 12.3 227.64

Mennecier, Cyprien 5231D 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 11. (66.00)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 57.96 11. (123.96)

305C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 45.36 11. (169.32)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 58.32 10. (227.64)

11. Cutmore, Ben GBR 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 10. 12.3 226.23

Humphreys, Tyler 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 10. (79.20)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.48 8. (139.68)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 3.5 44.55 7. (184.23)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 42.00 11. (226.23)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

Youth ASYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

E 1    Ainsley   Oliver

E 2    Gianluca  Calderara

S 1    Justine   Heydra

S 2    Jouni   Seppänen

S 3    Jack  Clewlow

S 4    Dmitry   Dobroskok

S 5    Hedwig   Ekblom

Referee :

CAN

ITA

RSA

E 3   Ingrid   Fontanals

FIN

GBR

RUS

SWE

ESP

NED

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper GER

E 4    Linda   Prins

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T
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Print: 2018-4-29 10:43 AM

Youth A
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1. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 21.6 433.55

2. Emma Görebrant Gullstrand 2000 SWE 21.0 427.35

3. Emily Bearpark 2001 GBR 20.2 400.90

4. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 20.6 398.75

5. Holly Waxman 2002 GBR 20.2 392.35

6. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 21.5 391.20

7. Aleksandra Blazowska 2002 POL 20.2 387.95

8. Maja Schmidt 2000 GER 21.2 379.00

9. Johanna Holloway 2000 USA 20.6 377.45

10. Selina Staudenherz 2001 AUT 20.2 375.20

11. Nea Immonen 2001 FIN 20.7 368.70

12. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 20.8 349.20

13. Laia Peinador 2001 ESP 20.2 344.90

14. Aleksandra Bibikina 2002 RUS 21.2 343.90

15. Hedda Nordstedt 2001 SWE 21.1 343.30

16. Olivia Van Vollenhoven 2001 RSA 20.7 329.65

17. Anna Shyrykhay 2000 GER 20.9 325.20

18. Petra Sandor 2000 HUN 19.8 315.80

19. Jessica Schreiber 2000 GER 21.0 309.85

20. Elma Lund 2001 NOR 19.4 302.10
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1. Hentschel, Lena GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 9. 21.6 433.55

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 5. (69.50)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 5. (110.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 6. (153.40)

5331D 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 4. (196.45)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 3. (254.95)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.60 4. (304.55)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (367.55)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 1. (433.55)

2. Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma SWE 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 21.0 427.35

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 1. (81.90)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 1. (121.80)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 1. (159.60)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 7. (193.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 5. (248.55)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. (311.55)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 57.00 1. (368.55)

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 2. (427.35)

3. Bearpark, Emily GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 8. 20.2 400.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 7. (71.20)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.95 7. (110.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 4. (155.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 2. (199.40)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 2. (255.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 2. (312.10)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 3. (354.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 3. (400.90)

4. Antolino, Valeria ESP 103B 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 13. 20.6 398.75

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 3. (80.85)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 38.70 3. (119.55)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 2. (158.50)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 46.20 1. (204.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 1. (257.35)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 1. (317.55)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 36.40 4. (353.95)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 4. (398.75)

5. Waxman, Holly GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 17. 20.2 392.35

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 10. (69.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 10. (106.05)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 9. (148.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 9. (190.05)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 8. (239.05)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 8. (285.25)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 7. (341.95)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (392.35)
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6. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.40 9. 21.5 391.20

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 13. (69.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 13. (102.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 11. (144.75)

5331D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 11. (185.70)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.50 10. (235.20)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 6. (292.20)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 5. (349.20)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 6. (391.20)

7. Blazowska, Aleksandra POL 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 20. 20.2 387.95

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 12. (64.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 12. (103.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.85 14. (141.90)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (179.70)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 13. (220.50)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 11. (277.90)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 8. (335.30)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 7. (387.95)

8. Schmidt, Maja GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 13. 21.2 379.00

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 37.80 5. (71.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 5. (110.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 7. (152.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 4. (196.45)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 7. (241.00)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 9. (281.50)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 10. (325.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 8. (379.00)

9. Holloway, Johanna USA 401B 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 32.20 16. 20.6 377.45

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 14. (70.20)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 14. (102.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 13. (142.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 8. (190.50)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 6. (245.85)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.80 7. (290.65)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 36.40 9. (327.05)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 9. (377.45)

10. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 9. 20.2 375.20

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 4. (73.10)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 4. (114.90)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 5. (154.80)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 3. (198.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 4. (250.20)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 5. (298.20)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 6. (345.80)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 10. (375.20)
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11. Immonen, Nea FIN 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. 20.7 368.70

103B 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 11. (70.55)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 11. (105.65)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 15. (139.85)

5231D 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 16. (166.85)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 14. (219.50)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 14. (261.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 12. (314.70)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 11. (368.70)

12. Tuxen, Helle NOR 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 6. 20.8 349.20

103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 8. (68.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.85 8. (108.95)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 8. (148.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 10. (187.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 12. (226.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 10. (278.70)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 11. (319.20)

5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.00 12. (349.20)

13. Peinador, Laia ESP 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 12. 20.2 344.90

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 15. (70.30)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.60 15. (99.90)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 12. (142.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 13. (179.70)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 15. (219.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 33.60 16. (252.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 43.40 15. (296.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 13. (344.90)

14. Bibikina, Aleksandra RUS 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 3. 21.2 343.90

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 9. (71.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 9. (106.20)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.95 10. (145.15)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 12. (184.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.90 11. (229.90)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 12. (276.40)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 13. (307.90)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 36.00 14. (343.90)

15. Nordstedt, Hedda SWE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 19. 21.1 343.30

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 18. (61.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 18. (94.55)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 17. (131.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 15. (167.00)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 19. (200.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 15. (257.60)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 46.50 14. (304.10)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.20 15. (343.30)
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16. Van Vollenhoven, Olivia RSA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 18. 20.7 329.65

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 20. (59.40)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 20. (88.85)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 20. (123.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 20. (160.25)

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 18. (202.25)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 17. (248.45)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 16. (289.05)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 40.60 16. (329.65)

17. Shyrykhay, Anna GER 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 7. 20.9 325.20

301B 1.9 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 37.05 2. (73.05)

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 47.25 2. (120.30)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 3. (155.50)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 6. (195.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 9. (238.60)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 13. (268.00)

305B 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 19.50 17. (287.50)

5335D 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 x 37.70 17. (325.20)

18. Sandor, Petra HUN 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 15. 19.8 315.80

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 17. (61.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 17. (95.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (133.20)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 30.45 18. (163.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 17. (203.25)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 19. (242.40)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 18. (280.80)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 18. (315.80)

19. Schreiber, Jessica GER 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 5. 21.0 309.85

103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 19. (63.40)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 19. (93.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 19. (127.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 17. (165.10)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 20. (198.70)

305B 3.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 20. (234.70)

5152B 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 36.00 20. (270.70)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.15 19. (309.85)

20. Lund, Elma NOR 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 3. 19.4 302.10

103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 16. (67.10)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 16. (95.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 18. (130.10)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.00 19. (161.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 16. (207.90)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 18. (244.35)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 19. (273.75)

5331D 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 28.35 20. (302.10)
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1. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 12.1 196.45 233.10 429.55

2. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 11.1 204.70 221.70 426.40

3. Emma Görebrant Gullstrand 2000 SWE 11.5 193.20 218.85 412.05

4. Holly Waxman 2002 GBR 10.7 190.05 204.60 394.65

5. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 12.0 185.70 207.00 392.70

6. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 11.1 187.70 199.95 387.65

7. Johanna Holloway 2000 USA 11.1 190.50 187.15 377.65

8. Selina Staudenherz 2001 AUT 10.7 198.90 178.00 376.90

9. Emily Bearpark 2001 GBR 10.7 199.40 174.65 374.05

10. Maja Schmidt 2000 GER 11.7 196.45 174.15 370.60

11. Nea Immonen 2001 FIN 11.3 166.85 176.30 343.15

12. Aleksandra Blazowska 2002 POL 10.7 179.70 155.20 334.90
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1. Hentschel, Lena GER 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 1. 12.1 429.55

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 1. (129.60) (196.45)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 1. (171.60)

305B 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 61.50 1. (233.10)

2. Antolino, Valeria ESP 405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 62.10 2. 11.1 426.40

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 4. (106.90) (204.70)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 51.80 4. (158.70)

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 2. (221.70)

3. Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma SWE 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 3. 11.5 412.05

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 48.00 2. (108.75) (193.20)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 2. (164.25)

107C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (218.85)

4. Waxman, Holly GBR 305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 54.60 6. 10.7 394.65

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 3. (105.00) (190.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 3. (159.00)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 45.60 5. (204.60)

5. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 33.00 11. 12.0 392.70

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 6. (88.50) (185.70)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (142.50)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 4. (207.00)

6. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 5. 11.1 387.65

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 5. (107.80) (187.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 44.55 5. (152.35)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.60 6. (199.95)

7. Holloway, Johanna USA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 49.95 8. 11.1 377.65

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 58.80 7. (108.75) (190.50)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.60 7. (142.35)

107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 7. (187.15)

8. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.20 10. 10.7 376.90

105B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (82.80) (198.90)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 10. (124.80)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.20 8. (178.00)

9. Bearpark, Emily GBR 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.05 4. 10.7 374.05

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 9. (95.85) (199.40)

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 30.80 9. (126.65)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 10. (174.65)

10. Schmidt, Maja GER 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 7. 11.7 370.60

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 11. (94.65) (196.45)

305B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 x 22.50 11. (117.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.00 11. (174.15)
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11. Immonen, Nea FIN 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 9. 11.3 343.15

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 8. (94.80) (166.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 8. (129.80)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 9. (176.30)

12. Blazowska, Aleksandra POL 105B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12. 10.7 334.90

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 12. (50.40) (179.70)

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.60 12. (112.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 12. (155.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Ingrid   Fontanals

JU 3    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 4    Yujiro   Heishi

JU 5    Dmitry   Dobroskok

Referee :

CAN

ESP

FIN

JPN

RUS

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1

Print: 2018-4-29 10:56 AM

Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 19.0 367.05

2. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 21.1 363.80

3. Tyler Humphreys 2003 GBR 19.0 360.30

4. Kay Torres 2004 ITA 19.3 354.40

5. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 18.3 342.00

6. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 18.9 341.15

7. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 18.9 336.40

8. Edoardo Semeria 2003 ITA 19.0 334.15

9. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 18.3 320.55

10. Joseph Pashley 2003 GBR 17.9 303.35

11. Maxim Schwab 2003 GER 20.3 302.60

12. Vlad Rudenko 2003 AUS 18.5 296.40

13. Anton Knoll 2004 AUT 17.7 284.70

14. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 19.0 267.10

15. Jonas Thorsen 2003 NOR 18.1 264.15



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1 Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Meulendyks, Bram NED 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 10. 19.0 367.05

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 34.40 5. (65.00)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 5. (98.15)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 2. (135.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.10 2. (180.15)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 1. (230.85)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 1. (285.45)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 31.20 3. (316.65)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 1. (367.05)

2. Fofana, Cedric CAN 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 8. 21.1 363.80

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.00 2. (66.80)

301B 1.7 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 2. (99.95)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 5. (130.70)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 3. (179.45)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 3. (221.30)

107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 3. (260.30)

5335D 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (318.80)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 2. (363.80)

3. Humphreys, Tyler GBR 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 14. 19.0 360.30

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 4. (61.70)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 4. (99.10)

401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 1. (136.90)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 1. (182.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (228.80)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.20 2. (273.00)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 2. (317.40)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 3. (360.30)

4. Torres, Kay ITA 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 12. 19.3 354.40

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. (63.15)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 7. (95.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 7. (128.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 5. (167.85)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. (218.55)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.30 4. (258.85)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.85 4. (303.70)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. (354.40)

5. Ledinski, David CRO 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 9. 18.3 342.00

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.30 6. (63.80)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. (96.95)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 33.60 6. (130.55)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 6. (166.25)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 6. (213.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 6. (253.85)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 6. (296.40)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 5. (342.00)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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6. Henninger, Quinn USA 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 38.25 2. 18.9 341.15

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 1. (70.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 1. (100.85)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 4. (131.60)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 4. (176.60)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.95 5. (214.55)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 5. (255.35)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.80 8. (289.15)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 6. (341.15)

7. Chaplin, Clayton USA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.15 5. 18.9 336.40

201C 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 9. (62.40)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 30.45 9. (92.85)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 10. (120.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 8. (161.30)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 9. (204.20)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 8. (247.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 7. (293.50)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 7. (336.40)

8. Semeria, Edoardo ITA 101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 26.00 15. 19.0 334.15

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 11. (55.25)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.70 11. (90.95)

203B 2.3 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 27.60 11. (118.55)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 7. (161.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 7. (208.25)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 7. (253.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (300.55)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.60 8. (334.15)

9. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 5. 18.3 320.55

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 13. (65.15)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 23.80 13. (88.95)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 12. (118.20)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 9. (159.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 8. (205.95)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 9. (235.95)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 41.40 9. (277.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (320.55)

10. Pashley, Joseph GBR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 30.60 10. 17.9 303.35

201B 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 25.60 14. (56.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 14. (86.80)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 13. (116.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.30 12. (153.10)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (196.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 39.10 10. (235.40)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 28.35 10. (263.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 10. (303.35)
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11. Schwab, Maxim GER 403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 1. 20.3 302.60

101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 22.75 10. (62.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 10. (91.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.45 8. (122.60)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.80 11. (153.40)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 34.10 13. (187.50)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.70 13. (225.20)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 34.50 11. (259.70)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 11. (302.60)

12. Rudenko, Vlad AUS 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 3. 18.5 296.40

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 28.50 8. (62.50)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. (94.50)

301B 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 9. (120.85)

5132D 2.2 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 10. (158.25)

105B 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 12. (189.45)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 12. (225.45)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 12. (257.65)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 38.75 12. (296.40)

13. Knoll, Anton AUT 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 5. 17.7 284.70

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (61.95)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 12. (90.00)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.75 14. (114.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.30 13. (151.05)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 10. (196.65)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 11. (226.35)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 13. (253.65)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.05 13. (284.70)

14. Petersen, Elias SWE 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 4. 19.0 267.10

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.60 3. (64.20)

103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (99.90)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 3. (135.00)

5331D 2.2 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 3.30 15. (138.30)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.20 14. (182.50)

303B 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 16.80 14. (199.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 14. (243.70)

105B 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 23.40 14. (267.10)

15. Thorsen, Jonas NOR 401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 29.70 13. 18.1 264.15

103B 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 21.25 15. (50.95)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 15. (78.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 15. (109.55)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 30.45 14. (140.00)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 19.95 15. (159.95)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.20 15. (192.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 15. (228.15)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 15. (264.15)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.1

PARTICIPANTS:  15   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  135

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 3    Linda   Prins

JU 4    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 5    Bartlomiej  Krynicki

Referee :

SWE

CAN

NED

FIN

POL

Christian Picker GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2

Print: 2018-4-29 04:34 PM

Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 12.1 179.45 240.55 420.00

2. Tyler Humphreys 2003 GBR 10.0 182.00 213.30 395.30

3. Bram Meulendyks 2003 NED 10.0 180.15 211.70 391.85

4. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 9.9 176.60 204.35 380.95

5. Edoardo Semeria 2003 ITA 10.0 161.45 202.40 363.85

6. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 9.7 166.25 182.80 349.05

7. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 9.9 161.30 180.70 342.00

8. Kay Torres 2004 ITA 10.6 167.85 161.30 329.15

9. Joseph Pashley 2003 GBR 9.2 153.10 172.70 325.80

10. Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP 9.7 159.15 163.65 322.80

11. Maxim Schwab 2003 GER 11.3 153.40 159.15 312.55

12. Vlad Rudenko 2003 AUS 9.8 158.25 151.35 309.60



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2 Youth B

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Fofana, Cedric CAN 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.55 1. 12.1 420.00

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 1. (126.55) (179.45)

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 1. (186.55)

305C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 1. (240.55)

2. Humphreys, Tyler GBR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 4. 10.0 395.30

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.30 2. (103.70) (182.00)

303B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 57.60 2. (161.30)

5134D 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 52.00 2. (213.30)

3. Meulendyks, Bram NED 5134D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.20 2. 10.0 391.85

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 3. (115.70) (180.15)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 3. (160.10)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.60 3. (211.70)

4. Henninger, Quinn USA 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.85 9. 9.9 380.95

303B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 5. (96.45) (176.60)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.30 5. (149.75)

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.60 4. (204.35)

5. Semeria, Edoardo ITA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. 10.0 363.85

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 4. (104.00) (161.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 4. (152.00)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 5. (202.40)

6. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. 9.7 349.05

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.20 6. (91.00) (166.25)

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 6. (141.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 6. (182.80)

7. Chaplin, Clayton USA 105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 5. 9.9 342.00

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 7. (90.80) (161.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.40 7. (135.20)

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 7. (180.70)

8. Torres, Kay ITA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 6. 10.6 329.15

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.60 11. (97.70) (167.85)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 20.70 11. (118.40)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 10. (161.30)

9. Pashley, Joseph GBR 105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 10. 9.2 325.80

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 43.70 8. (88.10) (153.10)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 8. (125.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. (172.70)

10. Cortes, Juan Pablo ESP 105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 42.90 11. 9.7 322.80

303B 2.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 9. (87.30) (159.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 9. (125.25)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 9. (163.65)
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11. Schwab, Maxim GER 405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.05 7. 11.3 312.55

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 10. (94.85) (153.40)

305C 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 24.00 10. (118.85)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.30 11. (159.15)

12. Rudenko, Vlad AUS 105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 33.80 12. 9.8 309.60

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 12. (71.00) (158.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 12. (110.10)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 12. (151.35)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Hedwig   Ekblom

JU 2    Jack  Clewlow

JU 3    Jane   Davenport

JU 4    Bartlomiej  Krynicki

JU 5    Sean   McCarthy

Referee :

SWE

GBR

RSA

POL

USA

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 14.1

Print: 2018-4-29 01:45 PM

Youth A

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29

G E R M A N Y

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 24.0 504.35

2. Shuta Yamada 2000 JPN 23.0 489.70

3. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 23.6 478.95

4. Shutaro Naka 2000 JPN 23.7 460.75

5. Carlos Camacho 2000 ESP 23.2 460.65

6. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 22.8 423.50

7. Emil Ibragimov 2001 RUS 23.4 409.60

8. Hector Perez 2001 ESP 23.4 407.50

9. Antonio Volpe 2000 ITA 22.2 406.60

10. Leo Rassimof 2000 POL 21.9 398.50

11. Aarne Riekke 2002 FIN 20.4 395.70

12. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 23.5 395.10

13. Jesco Tilmann Helling 2000 GER 23.3 393.95

14. Derin Gez 2000 SUI 22.2 391.45

15. Hamish Hutchison 2001 AUS 23.4 391.30

16. Robert Lukaszewicz 2001 POL 21.5 335.40

17. Bailey Cronin 2002 AUS 22.8 318.30

Alin Rontu 2000 ROU not started
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1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 10m 40.00 2. 24.0 504.35

403B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10m 54.00 3. (94.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 35.15 3. (129.15)

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 47.25 3. (176.40)

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 84.80 1. (261.20)

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 35.70 2. (296.90)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 44.55 4. (341.45)

207C 3.3 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 10m 95.70 1. (437.15)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (504.35)

2. Yamada, Shuta JPN 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 10m 37.60 5. 23.0 489.70

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 10m 44.10 2. (81.70)

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 50.00 2. (131.70)

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 52.50 1. (184.20)

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 10m 64.00 3. (248.20)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 54.40 1. (302.60)

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 10m 79.50 1. (382.10)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 10m 35.00 2. (417.10)

5237D 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 72.60 2. (489.70)

3. Schöne, Karl GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 32.00 17. 23.6 478.95

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 37.05 10. (69.05)

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 45.00 10. (114.05)

612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.95 13. (153.00)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 10m 55.50 8. (208.50)

5154B 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.65 6. (276.15)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (348.15)

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 59.40 3. (407.55)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 71.40 3. (478.95)

4. Naka, Shutaro JPN 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 10m 38.40 4. 23.7 460.75

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 5. (80.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 45.60 5. (126.00)

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 48.30 4. (174.30)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 4. (237.30)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 10m 43.20 4. (280.50)

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 2. (354.75)

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 44.80 5. (399.55)

307C 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 61.20 4. (460.75)

5. Camacho, Carlos ESP 103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 10m 40.80 1. 23.2 460.65

403B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 50.00 1. (90.80)

5132D 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 52.50 1. (143.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.95 2. (182.25)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 66.00 2. (248.25)

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 36.80 3. (285.05)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 54.00 5. (339.05)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 65.60 4. (404.65)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 56.00 5. (460.65)
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6. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 39.00 3. 22.8 423.50

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 6. (81.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 40.85 6. (122.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 37.80 7. (160.40)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 64.00 5. (224.40)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 5. (278.80)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5m 40.50 7. (319.30)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 10m 51.00 6. (370.30)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 53.20 6. (423.50)

7. Ibragimov, Emil RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 32.80 13. 23.4 409.60

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 46.00 8. (78.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 39.90 8. (118.70)

5231D 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 46.00 6. (164.70)

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 6. (217.50)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 10m 23.80 13. (241.30)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 10m 44.55 15. (285.85)

626C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 67.65 8. (353.50)

5237D 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.10 7. (409.60)

8. Perez, Hector ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 32.80 13. 23.4 407.50

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 37.00 9. (69.80)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 45.00 9. (114.80)

612B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 44.65 8. (159.45)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 10m 40.60 13. (200.05)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 7. (267.25)

207C 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 56.10 6. (323.35)

626C 3.3 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 10m x 9.90 14. (333.25)

5237D 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 8. (407.50)

9. Volpe, Antonio ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 33.60 11. 22.2 406.60

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 16. (76.35)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 7m 27.55 16. (103.90)

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 45.00 15. (148.90)

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 9. (205.45)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5m 52.50 10. (257.95)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 56.00 8. (313.95)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 5m 35.65 9. (349.60)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 57.00 9. (406.60)

10. Rassimof, Leo POL 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7m 32.80 13. 21.9 398.50

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 46.20 11. (79.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 11. (113.20)

612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7m 40.50 12. (153.70)

614B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 43.20 14. (196.90)

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 46.40 12. (243.30)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 57.00 11. (300.30)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 7. (359.50)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 39.00 10. (398.50)
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11. Riekke, Aarne FIN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 8. 20.4 395.70

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 43.00 11. (79.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 11. (113.20)

612B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 43.70 9. (156.90)

107C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 45.90 11. (202.80)

405C 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 52.50 11. (255.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 40.60 13. (295.90)

5251B 2.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 49.40 11. (345.30)

614B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 50.40 11. (395.70)

12. Wiegand, Vincent GER 103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.80 7. 23.5 395.10

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 13. (81.80)

301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 28.50 13. (110.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 44.10 11. (154.40)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 56.00 7. (210.40)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 49.60 9. (260.00)

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 10. (304.80)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 36.30 12. (341.10)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 54.00 12. (395.10)

13. Helling, Jesco Tilmann GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 8. 23.3 393.95

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 40.85 7. (76.85)

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 42.00 7. (118.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 36.75 10. (155.60)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 49.30 10. (204.90)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 8. (263.40)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 42.90 9. (306.30)

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 41.25 10. (347.55)

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 46.40 13. (393.95)

14. Gez, Derin SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10m 32.80 13. 22.2 391.45

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 36.10 15. (68.90)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 15. (107.90)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 34.00 16. (141.90)

405C 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 52.50 15. (194.40)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 40.00 15. (234.40)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 14. (286.60)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 13. (337.00)

5237D 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 54.45 14. (391.45)

15. Hutchison, Hamish AUS 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 37.60 5. 23.4 391.30

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 48.00 4. (85.60)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 4. (128.35)

612B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 39.90 5. (168.25)

107B 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 34.50 12. (202.75)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 34.65 14. (237.40)

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 62.40 12. (299.80)

407C 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 10m 28.80 15. (328.60)

5237D 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 62.70 15. (391.30)
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16. Lukaszewicz, Robert POL 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 35.20 10. 21.5 335.40

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 14. (72.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 36.00 14. (108.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 42.00 14. (150.20)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 5m 24.70 16. (174.90)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 49.60 16. (224.50)

205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 5m 28.50 16. (253.00)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.00 16. (309.00)

614B 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10m 26.40 16. (335.40)

17. Cronin, Bailey AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 33.60 11. 22.8 318.30

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 17. (74.60)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 23.75 17. (98.35)

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 36.90 17. (135.25)

6243D 3.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 10m 22.40 17. (157.65)

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 10m 31.50 17. (189.15)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 58.50 17. (247.65)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 41.85 17. (289.50)

5253B 3.2 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 28.80 17. (318.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  17   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  153

Youth APLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Aristide   Brun

JU 2    Norman   Becker

JU 3    Jack  Clewlow

JU 4    Helge   Tuxen

JU 5    Dmitry   Dobroskok

Referee :

AUT

GER

GBR

NOR

RUS

Christian Picker GER

Dresden

8th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 16.4 176.40 399.10 575.50

2. Shuta Yamada 2000 JPN 15.5 184.20 345.30 529.50

3. Carlos Camacho 2000 ESP 15.6 182.25 303.60 485.85

4. Emil Ibragimov 2001 RUS 15.9 164.70 318.60 483.30

5. Shutaro Naka 2000 JPN 16.1 174.30 277.40 451.70

6. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 16.2 153.00 290.25 443.25

7. Aurelian Dragomir 2001 ROU 15.2 160.40 268.70 429.10

8. Aarne Riekke 2002 FIN 13.0 156.90 271.30 428.20

9. Antonio Volpe 2000 ITA 14.8 148.90 265.45 414.35

10. Leo Rassimof 2000 POL 14.5 153.70 259.35 413.05

11. Vincent Wiegand 2001 GER 15.9 154.40 253.65 408.05

12. Hector Perez 2001 ESP 15.9 159.45 227.95 387.40
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1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 73.60 2. 16.4 575.50

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10m 96.90 1. (170.50) (176.40)

626C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 10m 87.45 1. (257.95)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 1. (322.30)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 76.80 1. (399.10)

2. Yamada, Shuta JPN 6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 1. 15.5 529.50

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 2. (153.60) (184.20)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 66.00 2. (219.60)

305C 2.8 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (282.60)

5237D 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 62.70 2. (345.30)

3. Camacho, Carlos ESP 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 3. 15.6 485.85

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 72.00 6. (144.00) (182.25)

205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 5m 30.00 6. (174.00)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. (241.20)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 62.40 4. (303.60)

4. Ibragimov, Emil RUS 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 65.60 6. 15.9 483.30

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 61.60 4. (127.20) (164.70)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 59.40 4. (186.60)

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 69.30 3. (255.90)

5237D 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 62.70 3. (318.60)

5. Naka, Shutaro JPN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 4. 16.1 451.70

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 68.80 3. (136.30) (174.30)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 56.10 3. (192.40)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 4. (246.80)

307C 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10m 30.60 6. (277.40)

6. Schöne, Karl GER 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 7. 16.2 443.25

5154B 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 51.15 5. (114.15) (153.00)

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 65.60 5. (179.75)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 56.10 6. (235.85)

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 5. (290.25)

7. Dragomir, Aurelian ROU 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 9. 15.2 429.10

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 10m 36.80 11. (94.40) (160.40)

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 51.00 11. (145.40)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 64.50 10. (209.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 8. (268.70)

8. Riekke, Aarne FIN 405C 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 56.25 10. 13.0 428.20

107C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 60.75 8. (117.00) (156.90)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 53.20 8. (170.20)

5251B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 10m 50.70 7. (220.90)

614B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 10m 50.40 7. (271.30)
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9. Volpe, Antonio ITA 5152B 2.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10m 58.00 8. 14.8 414.35

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5m 52.50 9. (110.50) (148.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 57.40 9. (167.90)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5m 48.05 8. (215.95)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 49.50 9. (265.45)

10. Rassimof, Leo POL 614B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 46.80 12. 14.5 413.05

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 10. (103.35) (153.70)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 60.00 10. (163.35)

407C 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 10m 48.00 9. (211.35)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 48.00 10. (259.35)

11. Wiegand, Vincent GER 5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. 15.9 408.05

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 62.40 7. (129.60) (154.40)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 10m 43.20 7. (172.80)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10m 31.35 11. (204.15)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 49.50 11. (253.65)

12. Perez, Hector ESP 305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 53.20 11. 15.9 387.40

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.60 12. (110.80) (159.45)

207C 3.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 10m 28.05 12. (138.85)

626C 3.3 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 10m 21.45 12. (160.30)

5237D 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 67.65 12. (227.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

Youth APLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Kim   Hynynen-Furler

JU 2    Linda   Prins

JU 3    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 4    Norman   Becker

JU 5    Justine   Heydra

Referee :

AUS

NED

ITA

GER

RSA

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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